2024 UVU DanceSport Festival - Saturday Events

Saturday
Doors Open —7:00 am

[08:00 AM] UVU College Events

Heat 7 [08:00 AM] Semi-final Round College Gold Ballroom Tango (T)
AC- 104 Kai Agamez Cali Hunter

AC- 109 Owen Anderson Karli West

AC- 160 Dallen Busk Hannah Conlin

_ AC- 232 Aldrin Fisher Avery Johnson
_ AC- 308 Aidan Kemp Chloe Guerrero
_ AC- 321 Gabrielle Lawson Allison Heath
_ AC- 357 Logan McHenry Autumn Halling
_ AC- 384 Calder Nelson Lydia Fowler

Adreanna North
Baylee Taylor

AC- 406 Luke Peay
AC- 200 Mark Davies

Heat 8 [08:01 AM] Junior High Solo Girls Syllabus Ballroom Waltz (W)
A 500 Zuleyka Vehikite

Heat 9 [08:03 AM] Semi-final Round College Bronze Ballroom Quickstep (Q)
AC- 140 Oliver Black Allison Wood
AC- 152 Natasha Brown Aidan Payne

AC- 191 Jacob Curtis Belle Brady

AC- 205 Aaron DeKorver Katharina Clegg
AC- 222 Stephen Fairbanks Gracie Green

AC- 285 Cadence Huish Aliya Benson

AC- 378 Charles Morrey Kassidy Mathews
AC- 387 Enoch Nelson Madelynn St Peter
AC- 425 Robyn Probert Bella Gardner
AC- 451 Quarry Sarabia Annie Owen

AC- 492 Bella Trionfo Julie Bloxham
AC- 547 Jonathan Yeager Aubri Johnson

Heat 10 [08:04 AM] College Silver Ballroom Waltz (W)
AC- 160 Dallen Busk Cali Hunter
AC- 205 Aaron DeKorver Gracie Green
AC- 246 Cameron Gines Destiny Howard

__ AC- 280 Dyllen Holm Kelsie Tidwell
~_ AC- 301 Jacob Jones Chloie Kempton
__ AC- 305 Ammon Judson Ashley Miller

AC- 318 Joshua Larsen Bre Bratten
AC- 513 Joseph Winder Sofia Hawley

Heat 11 [08:06 AM] College Gold Bar Ballroom Quickstep (Q)

AC- 109 Owen Anderson Maleah Masters
AC- 286 Jaxon Humphrey Emily Echeverria
AC- 299 Cristian Jones Jenessa Depew

AC- 357 Logan McHenry Alyssa Olds

AC- 383 Preston Munden Sierra Somerville
AC- 475 Jax Spenst Jenna Van De Graaff
AC- 162 Randon Butler Kiaya Casper

Heat 7 [08:07 AM] Final Round College Gold Ballroom Tango (T)
Final Round AC- College Gold Ballroom Tango (T)

Heat 9 [08:09 AM] Final Round College Bronze Ballroom Quickstep (Q)
Final Round AC- College Bronze Ballroom Quickstep (Q)

[08:10 AM] Awards Break

(Combine Heats 12 and 12a on Floor)
Heat 12 [08:20 AM] Junior High Solo Girls Syllabus American Cha Cha (C)

A 171 Claire Cason
A 500 Zuleyka Vehikite
A 545 Katie Joubert

Heat 12A [08:22 AM] Elementary Solo Girls Syllabus American Cha Cha (C)
A 544 Clarke Ashby
A 546 Aaliyah Kirk

Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Unknown

Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University

Independent

Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Kirsten

Utah Valley University
Unknown

Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University

Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University

Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University

Unknown
Independent
Independent

Independent
Independent
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(Combine Heats 13 and 14 on Floor)
Heat 13 [08:24 AM] High School Solo Girls Syllabus American Swing (SW)

A 171 Claire Cason
A 500 Zuleyka Vehikite
A 545 Katie Joubert

Heat 14 [08:26 AM] College Silver American Swing (SW)

__ AC- 104 Kai Agamez Bella Colasurdo
__ AC- 160 Dallen Busk Elizabeth Williams
__ AC- 200 Mark Davies Julie Snyder

AC- 246 Cameron Gines Kelsie Tidwell

Heat 15 [08:27 AM] College Gold American Tango (T)

_ AC- 197 Adam D Chloe Guerrero
_ AC- 232 Aldrin Fisher Baylee Taylor
_ AC- 308 Aidan Kemp Kailey Schuster
_ AC- 321 Gabrielle Lawson Adreanna North
_ AC- 505 Joanna Warburton Breanna Bratton
_ AC- 523 Tucker Williams Avery Johnson
_ AC- 513 Joseph Winder Savannah Smith
_ AC- 200 Mark Davies Baylee Taylor

Heat 16 [08:29 AM] Semi-final Round College Bronze American ChaCha (C)

_ AC- 140 Oliver Black Klarissa Hugh
_ AC- 205 Aaron DeKorver Bella Gardner
_ AC- 221 Stephan Fairbanks Marlee Mayeski
_ AC- 251 Spencer Gowans Kamryn Adams
_ AC- 401 Nathan Oviatt Rachel Feik
_ AC- 485 Derek Thomas Allison Wood
_ AC- 529 Jackson Peterson Brooke Peterson
_ AC- 531 Charity Bronson Jenna McMullin
_ AC- 553 Kenedy Maudsley Alli Robins

Heat 17 [08:30 AM] Junior High Solo Girls Syllabus American Swing (SW)

A 171 Claire Cason
A 500 Zuleyka Vehikite
A 545 Katie Joubert

(Combine Heats 16(Final) and 18 on Floor)
Heat 16 [08:32 AM] Final Round College Bronze American ChaCha (C)
Final Round AC- College Bronze American ChaCha (C)

Heat 18 [08:33 AM] High School Solo Girls Syllabus American Cha Cha (C)

— A
— A

171 Claire Cason
500 Zuleyka Vehikite

[08:35 AM] Awards Break

Heat 19 [08:45 AM] Semi-final Round College Gold Bar Latin Cha Cha (C)

_ AC- 109 Owen Anderson Baylee Taylor
_ AC- 126 Tyler Bell Jenessa Depew
_ AC- 236 John Foster Sierra Somerville
_ AC- 308 Aidan Kemp Kailey Schuster
__ AC- 321 Gabrielle Lawson Chauncey Bricker
__ AC- 328 William Lemmon Sydnee Wakefield
_ AC- 355 Trevor McCubbin Mattie Francis
__ AC- 357 Logan McHenry Alyssa Olds

_ AC- 409 Jose Perez Sienah Pablo

__ AC- 430 Parker Reedy Abigail Greisen
__ AC- 441 Kapono Rokobuludrau Zaylie Shepherd
_ AC- 475 Jax Spenst Hailey Herbst
_ AC- 523 Tucker Williams Karli West

__ AC- 299 Cristian Jones Elyza Lester

__ AC- 162 Randon Butler Saskia Paepke-Chile

Unknown
Independent
Independent

Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University

Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Unknown

Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University

Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Independent

Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University

Unknown
Independent
Independent

Unknown
Independent

Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Unknown

Unknown

Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Manuel and Daria
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Gio dance world



Heat 20 [08:47 AM] Semi-final Round College Bronze Latin Samba (S)

_ AC- 191 Jacob Curtis Emma Nielsen
_ AC- 205 Aaron DeKorver Gracie Green
_ AC- 220 Stephen Fairbainks Marlee Mayeski
_ AC- 280 Dyllen Holm Kelsie Tidwell
_ AC- 288 William Ireland Emma Christensen
_ AC- 378 Charles Morrey Madelynn St. Peter
_ AC- 387 Enoch Nelson Beatriz Ribeiro
_ AC- 392 Matthew Noall Kassidy Mathews
_ AC- 423 John Powell Julie Bloxham
_AC- 490 Jacob Tolley Katharina Clegg
_ AC- 538 Tyler Rosenvall Madelyn Smith
_ AC- 539 Charles Mosher Mckenzie Blair
_ AC- 541 Benjamin Gibson Nicole Martin
AC- 542 Lauren Mosher Rachel Mosher

Heat 21 [08:48 AM] Semi-final Round College Silver Latin Paso Doble (PD)

_ AC- 160 Dallen Busk Bella Colasurdo
_ AC- 246 Cameron Gines Kelsie Tidwell
_ AC- 252 Tristen Green Cali Hunter
_ AC- 301 Jacob Jones Joe Winder
_ AC- 318 Joshua Larsen Kenna Bean
_ AC- 384 Calder Nelson Destiny Howard
_AC- 429 Michael Rawling Lydia Fowler
_ AC- 450 Q Sarabia Bella Gardner
_ AC- 477 Ethan Stauffer Chloe Guerrero
_ AC- 529 Jackson Peterson Gracie Green
_ AC- 532 Andrew Domyan Jessica Graf

(Combine Heats 22 and 23 on Floor)

Heat 22 [08:50 AM] College Gold Latin Rumba (R)

__ AC- 104 Kai Agamez Annica Tanner
_ AC- 109 Owen Anderson Sofia Hawley
_ AC- 308 Aidan Kemp Ashley Miller
__ AC- 357 Logan McHenry Hannah Conlin
__ AC- 384 Calder Nelson Cali Hunter
_ AC- 523 Tucker Williams Avery Johnson
Heat 23 [08:51 AM] High School Solo Girls Syllabus Latin Rumba (R)
A 171 Claire Cason

A 187 Hallie Crane

A 434 Rebeca Ribeiro

_ A 500 Zuleyka Vehikite

Heat 20 [08:53 AM] Final Round College Bronze Latin Samba (S)
Final Round AC- College Bronze Latin Samba (S)

Heat 24 [08:54 AM] Junior High Solo Girls Syllabus Latin Samba (S)

A 171 Claire Cason

A 434 Rebeca Ribeiro

_ A 500 Zuleyka Vehikite
A- 545 Katie Joubert

Heat 21 [08:56 AM] Final Round College Silver Latin Paso Doble (PD)
Final Round AC- College Silver Latin Paso Doble (PD)

Heat 19 [08:58 AM] Final Round College Gold Bar Latin Cha Cha (C)
Final Round AC- College Gold Bar Latin Cha Cha (C)

[08:59 AM] Awards - UVU College Events

[09:05 AM] Awards - Solo Girls Syllabus
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Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Unknown

Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University

Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University

Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University

Unknown

Independent
Independent
Independent

Unknown

Independent
Independent
Independent



[09:00 AM] Danzinskule Elementary Team Match

Heat 25 [09:55 AM] First Round Danzinskule Elementary Cha Cha (C)

___ AC- 102
___ AC- 105
__AC- 111
___ AC- 113
___ AC- 177
___ AC- 130
___AC- 121
___ AC- 143
___ AC- 169
___ AC- 170
___ AC- 183
___ AC- 184
___AC- 210
___ AC- 212
___ AC- 215
___ AC- 217
___ AC- 23
___ AC- 235
___ AC- 238

AC- 249

AC- 266
AC- 276

___ AC- 283
___ AC- 287
__ AC- 293
___ AC- 2%

AC- 303

___ AC- 304
___ AC- 319
___ AC- 323
__AC- 329
___ AC- 330
__AC- 339

AC- 354

AC- 356
AC- 359

___ AC- 361
___ AC- 367
___AC- 319
___ AC- 380
__AC- 420
___ AC- 424
___ AC- 427
__ AC- 437
__ AC- 452
__ AC- 456

AC- 458

Heat 26 [10:02 AM] First Round Elementary Newcomer Swing (SW)

_ AC- 464 Mateo Serpa
_ AC- 468 Charles Smith
_AC- 470 Logan Smith
_ AC- 472 Crew Smolka
_ AC- 480 Hudson Stoddard
_ AC- 486 Will Thomas
_AC- 487 Samuel Thorpe
_AC- 488 William Thorpe
_ AC- 491 Luke Trafelet
_ AC- 502 Noble Waite
__AC- 514 Cooper Wood
_AC- 515 Jacen Wright
_ AC- 102 Alex Abreu
_ AC- 105 Ethan Albert
_ AC- 110 Will Anderson
AC- 111 Alexander Ansah-Antwi

AC- 127
AC- 128
AC- 129
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Alex Abreu
Ethan Albert

Alexander Ansah-Antwi

James Avery
Marco Benavente
Maximus Bennion
Colby Berrett
Alex Bosch

Owen Carpenter
Camden Cashdollar
Grant Cowdin
Samuel Cox
Karson Dodge
James Drury
Michael Durrant
Kyden Edwards
Drew Fischer

Jace Foree

Joseph Frazier
Edison Goodfellow
Hyrum Haymond
Cooper Hixson
Brigham Hudson
Thomas Hunsaker
Finn Jensen
Alexander Johnson
Wesley Jones
Michael Jorgensen
Wyatt Larson
Aron Leao
Lincoln Lewis
William Lewis
Seth Luskin
Ronan McClaine
Croshy McDonald
Michael McKay
Easton McMurtrey
Conrad Merryweather
Ben Morris
Carson Mott
Talon Poma
Zander Preece
Elias Purdie

Jack Roberts

Sy Savage

Isaac Schmidt
Kamden Schmidt

Marco Benavente
Preston Bennett
Evan Bennion

Izareth Anies
Katie Miller
Harlie Phillips
Zoey Assmus
Mariana Chapparo
Xarissa Ries
Brynlyn Davis
Paisley Gray
Willow Kovatch
Sophie Cottam
Ruth Steed

Afton Shearer
Raliegh Geake
Kyla Henderson
Sophee Hatch
Kiara White

Lucy Harmon
Eden Frandsen
Maddie Reynolds
Renee Bridge
Anna Baker
Raven Barry
Audra Heywood
Ava Way

Elliott Seastrand
Emari Horton
Anissa Baker
Tatum York
Morgan Peterson
Cressida Carothers
Jocelyn Beckstead
Chalie Lujan
Lexie Pack
Harper Davis
Scarlett Barker
Gigi Valladares
Emily Easthope
Brecklyn Taylor
Lucy Christiansen
Addie Means
Jane Hall

Lucy Schelin
Maura Purdie
Haruka Takahashi
Iris Singleton
Cora Tolman
Kelsy Viveros
Abby Ellis

Addi West
Sydney Jones
Chunie Harris
Addison Hammond
Marie Crowder
Kaisley Clement
Eloise Cannon
Eva Wiseman
Alli Gardner

Ry Johnson

Peiya Harris

Izareth Anies
Katie Miller
Morgan Wheeler
Harlie Phillips
Mariana Chapparo
Audrey Mansfield
Lucille Frank

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

River Rock

Unknown

Hidden Hollow Elementary
Unknown

River Rock

Unknown

Grovecrest Elementary
Heritage

Unknown

Grovecrest Elementary
Hidden Hollow Elementary
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Heritage

Grovecrest Elementary
Heritage

Unknown

Hidden Hollow Elementary
Unknown

American Heritage School
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

American Heritage School
Unknown

River Rock

Heritage

Heritage

Hidden Hollow Elementary
Hidden Hollow Elementary
American Heritage School
Heritage

Grovecrest Elementary
Unknown

Unknown

Heritage

Grovecrest Elementary
Unknown

Unknown

Hidden Hollow Elementary
American Heritage School
American Heritage School
Unknown

American Heritage School
Unknown

Heritage

River Rock

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Heritage

American Heritage School
Unknown

Heritage

Unknown

Unknown

Heritage

Unknown

Unknown

Rich Callister

Hidden Hollow Elementary



130
131
139

169
170
172
174
183
184
185
194
195
208
209
210
211
212
215
216
217
231
233
235
238
242
248
249
253
266
276
283
284
287
289
293
294
300
303
304
319
323
324
330
334
339
354
359
360
361
363
367
380
407
418
419
420
424
427
437
452
457
458
459
464
466
468
470
472
486
487
488
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Maximus Bennion
Colby Berrett
Isaac Bjornberg

Owen Carpenter
Camden Cashdollar
Kade Celaya

Dane Christensen
Grant Cowdin
Samuel Cox

Crew Cragun

Cole Cutler

Peter Cutler

Kal Derington
Cohen Dickson
Karson Dodge
Chance Downs
James Drury
Michael Durrant
Joshua Duvall
Kyden Edwards
Drew Fischer
Davis Fisher

Jace Foree

Joseph Frazier
Jayden Garcia
Brigham Godek
Edison Goodfellow
Kallen Gregson
Hyrum Haymond
Cooper Hixson
Brigham Hudson
Kason Hudson
Thomas Hunsaker
Braxton Jenkins
Finn Jensen
Alexander Johnson
Ethan Jones
Wesley Jones
Michael Jorgensen
Wyatt Larson
Aron Leao

Dustin Leao
William Lewis
Issac Lindsey

Seth Luskin
Ronan McClaine
Michael McKay
Thomas McKay
Easton McMurtrey
Hunter Memmott
Conrad Merryweather
Carson Mott

Noah Peay

Jacob Podzikowski
Oliver Podzikowski
Talon Poma
Zander Preece
Elias Purdie

Jack Roberts

Sy Savage

Issac Schmidt
Kamden Schmidt
Lincoln Schultz
Mateo Serpa

Ty Shepherd
Charles Smith
Logan Smith
Crew Smolka

Will Thomas
Samuel Thorpe
William Thorpe

Kyla Henderson
Brynlyn Davis
Kahlan Jensen

Oakley Wagstaff
Sophie Cottam
Savana Hunsaker
Eva Fowler

Ruth Steed
Afton Shearer
Adelle Morris
Sapphire Robinson
Azure Robinson
Ansley Oviatt
Morgan Ferre
Raliegh Geake
Natalee Astin
Harper Davis
Sophee Hatch
Ellie Robinson
Kiara White
Lucy Harmon
Brooklyn Jones
Eden Frandsen
Maddie Reynolds
Julia Penate
Kaylee Hall
Renee Bridge
Tatum Gibert
Anna Baker

Kealakaihonua Helekunihi-Vasquez

Audra Heywood
Dagny Johnston
Alli Gardner
Mackenzie Hansen
Elliott Seastrand
Emari Horton
Mila Johnson
Anissa Baker
Tatum York
Cora Tolman
Cressida Carothers
Kenley Hughes
Chalie Lujan
Sofia Knudson
Lexie Pack
Raven Barry
Gigi Valladares
Claire Utley
Emily Easthope
Emma Simpson
Brecklyn Taylor
Addie Means
Avery Facer
Angelina Sorensen
Kala Durrant
Jane Hall

Lucy Schelin
Maura Purdie
Haruka Takahashi
Xarissa Ries
Ava Way

Kelsy Viveros
Brooklyn Castle
Abby Ellis
Stella Hill

Eve Clayton
Sydney Jones
Chunie Harris
Marie Crowder
Kaisley Clement
Eloise Cannon

Hidden Hollow Elementary
Unknown
Hidden Hollow Elementary

Unknown

Grovecrest Elementary
Hidden Hollow Elementary
Peak Performance

Heritage

Unknown

Weber Ballroom

Peak Performance

Peak Performance

Premier Ballroom Academy
Grovecrest Elementary
Grovecrest Elementary
Hidden Hollow Elementary
Hidden Hollow Elementary
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

River Rock

Heritage

Grovecrest Elementary
Legacy Dance Studio
Grovecrest Elementary
Heritage

Grovecrest Elementary
Unknown

Hidden Hollow Elementary
Unknown

Unknown

American Heritage School
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

American Heritage School
Unknown

Unknown

Heritage

Unknown

Heritage

Hidden Hollow Elementary
American Heritage School
Hidden Hollow Elementary
Heritage

Alison Simpson
Grovecrest Elementary
Unknown

Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance
Heritage

Grovecrest Elementary
Unknown

Unknown

Hidden Hollow Elementary
American Heritage School
American Heritage School
Island Style Dance
Unknown

Unknown

American Heritage School
Unknown

Heritage

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown



AC- 491
__ AC- 493
___ AC- 502
___ AC- 503
___ AC- 514
___ AC- 515
___ AC- 516

Heat 25 [10:14 AM] Second Round Danzinskule Elementary Cha Cha (C)

Luke Trafelet
Davis Tuck

Noble Waite
Jack Wakefield

Cooper Wood
Jacen Wright
Vehikite Zayn

Eva Wiseman
Nina Podzikowski

Sweede Bullock
Ava Denney

Ry Johnson
Peiya Harris
Alina Metler

Second Round AC- Danzinskule Elementary Cha Cha (C)

Heat 26 [10:21 AM] Second Round Elementary Newcomer Swing (SW)
Second Round AC- Elementary Newcomer Swing (SW)

Heat 25 [10:28 AM] Quarter-final Round Danzinskule Elementary Cha Cha (C)

Quarter-final Round AC- Danzinskule Elementary Cha Cha (C)

Heat 26 [10:31 AM] Quarter-final Round Elementary Newcomer Swing (SW)

Quarter-final Round AC- Elementary Newcomer Swing (SW)

Heat 25 [10:35 AM] Semi-final Round Danzinskule Elementary Cha Cha (C)

Semi-final Round AC- Danzinskule Elementary Cha Cha (C)

Heat 26 [10:37 AM] Semi-final Round Elementary Newcomer Swing (SW)

Semi-final Round AC- Elementary Newcomer Swing (SW)

Heat 25 [10:38 AM] Final Round Danzinskule Elementary Cha Cha (C)

Final Round AC- Danzinskule Elementary Cha Cha (C)

Heat 26 [10:40 AM] Final Round Elementary Newcomer Swing (SW)
Final Round AC- Elementary Newcomer Swing (SW)

[10:42 AM] Awards Break

[11:00 AM] Danzinskule Junior High Team Match

[11:55 AM] Syllabus Events

Heat 27 [11:55 AM] First Round Junior High Newcomer Swing (SW)

___ AC- 102
___ AC- 106
___ AC- 107
__AC- 111
___ AC- 119
___AC- 121
___ AC- 124
___ AC- 127
___ AC- 128
___ AC- 129
__AC- 130
___ AC- 139

AC- 142

___ AC- 145
___ AC- 131
___ AC- 15
___ AC- 159
___AC- 172
___ AC- 174
___ AC- 176
___ AC- 178
___ AC- 185
___ AC- 194
___ AC- 1%
__ AC- 199

AC- 207

AC- 211
AC- 212
AC- 215

Alex Abreu
Johnny Alexander
Mason Allen

Alexander Ansah-Antwi

Emmett Barker
Jonah Bateman
Crew Beckstrom
Marco Benavente
Preston Bennett
Evan Bennion
Maximus Bennion
Isaac Bjornberg
Donny Bloomfield
Clark Boushka
Caedmon Brown
Parker Bulloch
Bentley Bushman
Kade Celaya
Dane Christensen
Eli Christiansen
Carson Clifford
Crew Cragun
Cole Cutler

Peter Cutler
Mark Dahl

Tyler Dennison
Chance Downs
James Drury
Michael Durrant

Izareth Anies
Felicity Nichols
Aubrey Merrit
Harlie Phillips
Rachel Barker
Hayden Crosse
Mya Holbrook
Mariana Chapparo
Audrey Mansfield
Lucille Frank
Harper Davis
Kahlan Jensen
Caitlyn Greenhalgh
Sloane Oates
Kimberly Kennington
Charlotte Stokes
Emma Bjornberg
Savana Hunsaker
Eva Fowler

Avery Christiansen
Brooklyn Forbush
Adelle Morris
Sapphire Robinson
Azure Robinson
Brighton Thorpe
Naelle Tveten
Natalee Astin
Raven Barry
Sophee Hatch
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Heritage
Island Style Dance

American Heritage School
Brittney Wakefield

Unknown
Heritage
Island Style Dance

Unknown

Legacy Dance Studio
Wakefield

Unknown

Cedar Valley Ballroom
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Rich Callister

Hidden Hollow Elementary
Hidden Hollow Elementary
Hidden Hollow Elementary
Cedar Valley Ballroom
Unknown

Cedar Valley Ballroom
Quickstep Dance Studio
Cedar Valley Ballroom
Hidden Hollow Elementary
Peak Performance

Lehi Jr

Premier Ballroom Academy
Weber Ballroom

Peak Performance

Peak Performance
Springville City Rec Center
Unknown

Hidden Hollow Elementary
Hidden Hollow Elementary
Unknown



217
218
224
240

242
254
257
503
521
260
273
274
276
277
278
281
283
284
293
300
313
317
323
324
332
334
336
340
341
342
353
354
360
364
366
377
390
395
396

397
398
402
407
408
416
435
437
443
452
454
461
463
464
466
469
470
486
487
488
514
518
537
549

2024 UVU DanceSport Festival - Saturday Events

Kyden Edwards
Mason Elder
Jacob Fawcett
Mason Gamble

Jayden Garcia
Josh Guercio
Alex Hampton
Jack Wakefield
Dean Hansen
Nathan Hansen
Evan Hill

Isaac Hill
Cooper Hixson
Jack Hoffman
Adam Holladay
Sam Hreinson
Brigham Hudson
Kason Hudson
Finn Jensen
Ethan Jones
Steel Labrum
Keagan Lapray
Aron Leao
Dustin Leao
Seth Ligon

Issac Lindsey
Douglas London
Nathan Magleby
Colton Mann
Corban Mansfield
Sam McArthur
Ronan McClaine
Thomas McKay
Lucas Memmott
Grayson Merrill
Damien Montelongo
Guy Nielson
Andrew Olsen
Charles Olsen

Eddie Omalza
Grayson ONeal
Tony Pacheco
Noah Peay

Joshua Pena Ontiveros

Logan Pixton
Grant Rich

Jack Roberts
Jackson Rowley
Sy Savage

Darrell Schaugaard
Jacob Seal

Carson Serna
Mateo Serpa

Ty Shepherd
Daxton Smith
Logan Smith

Will Thomas
Samuel Thorpe
William Thorpe
Cooper Wood
Austin Zimmerman
Jorsh Beltran
Parker Thompson

Kiara White
Alivia Bennett
Aniston Fowler
Lola Lyne

Julia Penate
Elaina Koenig
Sydney Urata
Ava Denney
Tabitha Childs
Miriam Griffiths
Elizabeth Moore
Ally Mammen
Kyla Henderson
Lauren Castrillo
Adelyn Yost

1zzi May

Audra Heywood
Dagny Johnston
Elliott Seastrand
Mila Johnson
Preslie Logan
Naomi Gibson
Cressida Carothers
Kenley Hughes
Payge Dalton
Sofia Knudson
Brooklyn Castle
Morgan Holladay
Macy Cheney
Melanie Routson
Clovyr Lewis
Iris Singleton
Claire Utley
Brianna Memmott
Mariah Johnston
Vanessa Munguia
Addie Paska
Maddy Clayton
Lily Meeks

Angela Ortega
Josie Freeman
Lydia Knapp
Avery Facer
Zaya Hilton

Jess McBride
Izabelle Draper
Haruka Takahashi
Bree Christensen

Kealakaihonua Helekunihi-Vasquez

Payton Severs
Madilyn Carlson
Sarah Wages
Abby Ellis
Stella Hill

Ella Jensen
Sydney Jones
Marie Crowder
Kaisley Clement
Eloise Cannon
Ry Johnson

Ellie Waters
Lyla Sewell
Camilla Peterson

Unknown

Premier/byu

Peak Performance
Cedar Valley Ballroom

Legacy Dance Studio
Unknown

Unknown

Brittney Wakefield
Pleasant Grove Junior High
Unknown

Unknown

Springville City Rec Center
Hidden Hollow Elementary
Springville City Rec Center
Springville City Rec Center
Pleasant Grove High School
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Legacy Dance Studio
Unknown

Bohdan and Diana Velykholova
Springville City Rec Center
Island Style Dance

Rich Callister

Unknown

Hidden Hollow Elementary
Hidden Hollow Elementary
BYU Youth

Island Style Dance

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley

Springville City Rec Center
Springville City Rec Center
Springville City Rec Center

Unknown

Cedar Valley Ballroom
Unknown

Island Style Dance
Unknown

Cedar Valley Ballroom
Unknown

Unknown

Springville City Rec Center
Hidden Hollow Elementary
Unknown

Willowcreek

Dixon Middle School
Unknown

Unknown

Premier Ballroom Academy
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Willowcreek

Freedom Prep

Feeedom Prep Academy



Heat 28 [12:07 PM] First Round Danzinskule Junior High Cha Cha (C)

AC- 121
AC- 124
AC- 125
AC- 145

_ AC- 154 Grayden Brush Norah Bushman
_ AC- 176 Eli Christiansen Avery Christiansen
_ AC- 180 Ryker Cook Olivia Rawlings
_ AC- 199 Mark Dahl Brighton Thorpe
_ AC- 254 Josh Guercio Elaina Koenig

Jonah Bateman
Crew Beckstrom
Cameron Bellon
Clark Boushka

Hayden Crosse
Mya Holbrook
Pepper Smith
Sloane Oates

_ AC- 260 Nathan Hansen Miriam Griffiths
_ AC- 273 Evan Hill Elizabeth Moore
_ AC- 274 lsaac Hill Ally Mammen
_ AC- 277 Jack Hoffman Addie Paska
_ AC- 278 Adam Holladay Adelyn Yost
_ AC- 313 Steel Labrum Preslie Logan
_ AC- 317 Keagan Lapray Naomi Gibson
_ AC- 340 Nathan Magleby Naomi Posadas
_ AC- 353 Sam McArthur Clovyr Lewis
_ AC- 390 Guy Nielson Bree Christensen
_ AC- 395 Andrew Olsen Maddy Clayton
_ AC- 396 Charles Olsen Lily Meeks
_ AC- 397 Eddie Omalza Angela Ortega
_AC- 402 Tony Pacheco Lydia Knapp
_ AC- 408 Joshua Pena Ontiveros Zaya Hilton
_AC- 426 Mason Pulley Emma Victoria
_ AC- 435 GrantRich Izabelle Draper
_ AC- 439 Titan Bastian Claudia Robles
_AC- 443 Jackson Rowley Emiline Dahl
_AC- 454 Darrell Schaugaard Amy Parker
_ AC- 461 Jacob Seal Madilyn Carlson
AC- 518 Austin Zimmerman Ellie Waters

Heat 27 [12:10 PM] Second Round Junior High Newcomer Swing (SW)
Second Round AC- Junior High Newcomer Swing (SW)

Heat 28 [12:17 PM] Quarter-final Round Danzinskule Junior High Cha Cha (C)
Quarter-final Round AC- Danzinskule Junior High Cha Cha (C)

Heat 27 [12:21 PM] Quarter-final Round Junior High Newcomer Swing (SW)
Quarter-final Round AC- Junior High Newcomer Swing (SW)

Heat 28 [12:24 PM] Semi-final Round Danzinskule Junior High Cha Cha (C)
Semi-final Round AC- Danzinskule Junior High Cha Cha (C)

Heat 27 [12:26 PM] Semi-final Round Junior High Newcomer Swing (SW)
Semi-final Round AC- Junior High Newcomer Swing (SW)

Heat 28 [12:28 PM] Final Round Danzinskule Junior High Cha Cha (C)
Final Round AC- Danzinskule Junior High Cha Cha (C)

Heat 27 [12:30 PM] Final Round Junior High Newcomer Swing (SW)
Final Round AC- Junior High Newcomer Swing (SW)

[12:31 PM] Awards - Syllabus Events

2024 UVU DanceSport Festival - Saturday Events

Unknown

Unknown

Pleasant Grove High School
Unknown

Springville City Rec Center
Lehi Jr

Unknown

Springville City Rec Center
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Springville City Rec Center
Springville City Rec Center
Springville City Rec Center
Unknown

Unknown

Springville City Rec Center
Unknown

Springville City Rec Center
Springville City Rec Center
Springville City Rec Center
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Pleasant Grove Junior High
Unknown

Unknown

Springville City Rec Center
Unknown

Willowcreek

Willowcreek



2024 UVU DanceSport Festival - Saturday Events

[01:00 PM] Syllabus Events

Heat 29 [01:00 PM] First Round High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)

AC-

101
103
114
117
119
120
153
156
159
161
177
179
181
182
189
196
198
206
214
237
239
240
256
267
269
271
279
290
292
296
297
306
310
337
338
346
352
358
364
370
376
377
381
389
391
400
403
404
413
414
417
428
432
433
440
445
446
462
463
465
469
473
476
484
496
499
506

Aiden Aagard
Levi Adair
Adam Baird
Andrew Ball
Emmett Barker
Joseph Batalla
Matthew Brunsdale
Parker Bulloch
Bentley Bushman
Emiliano Bustos
Asher Clark

AJ Conlin
Brendan Cooper
David Cornelsen
Parker Croad
Xan Cutler

Alex Dahl

Tyler Denison
Garin Duersh
Brandon Fox
Thomas Gabbitas
Mason Gamble
Daniel Hall
Skyler Haymond
Cooper Heaps
Ben Hill

John Holladay
Jacob Jenkins
Ashton Jensen
Conner Johnson
Patrick Johnson
Ayden Kavoosi
Erik Knecht
Owen Lorton
Chantel Lozano
Abel Maravilla
Tyler May
Bridger Mclnnes
Lucas Memmott
Jared Miles
Porter Montague
Damien Montelongo
Heath Muggleston
Colin Nield
Kade Nieves
Dillan Orr

Chad Park
Vyken Peacock
Bryton Pickett
Ryan Pickett
Braxton Platt
Mathews Quispe
Jaquelin Reyes
Jared Reyes
Edward Rodriguez
Austin Rushton
Mitch Sadowski
Clayson Searle
Carson Serna
Micah Serr
Daxton Smith
Peter Snarr
Tyson Stark
Jonny Tenney
Dash Van Zwol
Flavio Vargas
Cosette Warner

Aubrey Zukeran
Alie Lopez
Kyleigh Palmer
Miriam Ward
Alyvia Lyons
Lillian Bramble
Laila Green
Olivia Perkins
Emma Bjornberg
Alessandra Castillo
Abby Rawlings
Berklie Bell
Alauna Williams
Chloe Christensen
Makenzie Gerlach
Heather Judd
Andelyn Petersen
Savannah Childs
Rachel Dimond
Emily Swank
Kenna Fisk

Lola Lyne
Chelsea Hansen
Sohpie Smith
Kate Christensen
Danika Dinsdale
Taelin Robertson
Joelle Beard
Samantha Camargo
Hayley Haymond
Antonella Lozado
Ellie Romrell
Emily Wells
Alyssa Cazier
Isabela Garcia
Lily Williams
Cali Aldridge
Ramie Peacock
Brianna Memmott
Kate Wardle
Alexis Petersen
Vanessa Munguia
Katelyn Parker
Nora Rynearson
Sydney Maxfield
Grace Huaman
Lily Robinson
Serena Fenton
Jocee Blakey
Alexia Kernan
Avery Merrill
Gabriela Porcayo
Rebeca Sierra
Sedra Muayad
Lexi Callister
Jada Moller
Natalie Applegate
Kaysha Murray
Sarah Wages
Megan Jensen
Ella Jensen
Avery Matthews
Ellie Stark
Camrie Snapp
Hildy Mangum
Heidi Monroy
Alana Handy

Stansbury High School

Stansbury High School

Kalli Sanders

Bingham High School

Cedar Valley Ballroom

Kalli Sanders

Stansbury High School

Quickstep Dance Studio

Cedar Valley Ballroom

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
Alison Bleazard

Stansbury High School

Kalli Sanders

Lehi High

Casey & Kayci Treu

Peak Performance

Springville High School

Bingham High School

Stansbury High School

Timpanogos High School

Springville High School

Cedar Valley Ballroom

Bingham High School

Island Style Dance

Springville High School

Springville

Springville High School

Kalli Sanders

Cedar Valley Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Springville High School

Cedar Valley Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Kalli Sanders

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
Quickstep Dance Studio

Bingham High School

Kalli Sanders

BYU Youth

Kalli Sanders

Kalli Sanders

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
Springville High School

Ladu/Premier

Stansbury High School

Bingham High School

Lehi High

Kalli Sanders

Springville High School

Cedar Valley Ballroom

Island Style Dance

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
Kalli Sanders

Bingham High School

Kalli Sanders

Dixon Middle School

Ben Malcom

Premier Ballroom Academy

Independent

Quickstep Dance Studio

Springville High School

Springville High School

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
Timpanogos High School



Heat 30 [01:08 PM] Quarter-final Round Junior High Syllabus Ballroom (Q)

_ AC- 119
~ AC- 142
~ AC- 151
— AC- 156
~ AC- 166
~ AC- 178
X_ AC- 1%
" AC- 218
— AC- 24
— AC- 227
~ AC- 229
— AC- 240
~ AC- 267
— AC- 29
— AC- 306
~ AC- 32

AC- 343

___ AC- 364
___ AC- 366
___ AC- 399
__ AC- 407

AC- 417

AC- 469

Emmett Barker
Donny Bloomfield
Caedmon Brown
Parker Bulloch
Kaleb Call
Carson Clifford
Xan Cutler
Mason Elder
Jacob Fawcett
Charlie Felt
Zeke Ferguson
Mason Gamble
Skyler Haymond
Conner Johnson
Ayden Kavoosi
Corban Mansfield
Taft Mansfield
Lucas Memmott
Grayson Merrill
Ender Orgill
Noah Peay
Braxton Platt
Daxton Smith

Alyvia Lyons
Caitlyn Greenhalgh
Kimberly Kennington
Charlotte Stokes
Zamira Vehikite
Brooklyn Forbush
Heather Judd
Alivia Bennett
Aniston Fowler
Michaela Jarvis
Amelia Farnsworth
Lola Lyne

Sohpie Smith
Hayley Haymond
Ellie Romrell
Melanie Routson
Ellie Cason
Brianna Memmott
Mariah Johnston
Karly Winterton
Avery Facer
Avery Merrill
Katie Joubert

Heat 29 [01:12 PM] Second Round High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)
Second Round AC- High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)

Heat 31 [01:19 PM] Semi-final Round Elementary Syllabus Ballroom (Q)

___ AC- 128
___ AC- 166
AC- 174

AC- 224
AC- 229

___ AC- 363
___ AC- 399
___ AC- 407
___ AC- 418
___ AC- 419

AC- 493

Preston Bennett
Kaleb Call

Dane Christensen
Jacob Fawcett
Zeke Ferguson
Hunter Memmott
Ender Orgill

Noah Peay

Jacob Podzikowski
Oliver Podzikowski
Davis Tuck

Audrey Mansfield
Zamira Vehikite
Eva Fowler
Aniston Fowler
Amelia Farnsworth
Yamanic Haslam
Karly Winterton
Avery Facer
Angelina Sorensen
Kala Durrant

Nina Podzikowski

Heat 30 [01:21 PM] Semi-final Round Junior High Syllabus Ballroom (Q)
Semi-final Round AC- Junior High Syllabus Ballroom (Q)

Heat 29 [01:22 PM] Quarter-final Round High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)
Quarter-final Round AC- High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)

Heat 31 [01:26 PM] Final Round Elementary Syllabus Ballroom (Q)
Final Round AC- Elementary Syllabus Ballroom (Q)

Heat 29 [01:28 PM] Semi-final Round High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)
Semi-final Round AC- High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)

Heat 30 [01:29 PM] Final Round Junior High Syllabus Ballroom (Q)
Final Round AC- Junior High Syllabus Ballroom (Q)

Heat 29 [01:31 PM] Final Round High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)
Final Round AC- High School Syllabus Ballroom (W)

[01:33 PM] Awards Break

2024 UVU DanceSport Festival - Saturday Events

Cedar Valley Ballroom
Cedar Valley Ballroom
Cedar Valley Ballroom
Quickstep Dance Studio
Diana Velykholova and Kelani Schultz
Premier Ballroom Academy
Peak Performance
Premier/byu

Peak Performance

Vashti Smith

Ladu Dance Studio

Cedar Valley Ballroom
Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance

Cedar Valley Ballroom
Rich Callister

Carli Ralph

BYU Youth

Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy

Rich Callister
Diana Velykholova and Kelani Schultz
Peak Performance
Peak Performance
Ladu Dance Studio
Arynne Cole
Island Style Dance
Island Style Dance
Island Style Dance
Island Style Dance
Island Style Dance



Heat 32 [01:40 PM] Semi-final Round Open Pre-Teen Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)

Heat 33 [01:49 PM] First Round High School Newcomer Swing (SW)

_ AC- 116 Hudson Baker
_ AC- 166 Kaleb Call
_ AC- 204 Michael Dehtear
_ AC- 262 Amnor Haslam
_ AC- 320 Maksym Laschonov
_ AC- 351 Hunter Matin
_ AC- 393 Nash Nolen
_ AC- 525 Bronson Kirk
_ AC- 536 Jess Circuit
_ AC- 103 Levi Adair
_ AC- 114 Adam Baird
_ AC- 119 Emmett Barker
_ AC- 120 Joseph Batalla
_ AC- 121 Jonah Bateman
_ AC- 123 Emma Beck
_ AC- 124 Crew Beckstrom
_ AC- 138 Luke Bitner
_ AC- 145 Clark Boushka
_ AC- 151 Caedmon Brown
_ AC- 153 Matthew Brunsdale
_ AC- 156 Parker Bulloch
_ AC- 159 Bentley Bushman
_ AC- 161 Emiliano Bustos
_ AC- 165 Bracken Callister
_ AC- 168 Dallin Camp
_ AC- 177 Asher Clark
_ AC- 179 AJ Conlin
_ AC- 181 Brendan Cooper
_ AC- 182 David Cornelsen
_ AC- 198 Alex Dahl
_ AC- 203 Tai Deeter
_ AC- 207 Tyler Dennison
_ AC- 213 Garin Duersch
_ AC- 218 Mason Elder
_ AC- 237 Brandon Fox
_ AC- 239 Thomas Gabbitas
_ AC- 240 Mason Gamble
_ AC- 254 Josh Guercio
_ AC- 257 Alex Hampton
__ AC- 268 Cooer Heaps
_ AC- 272 Benjamin Hill
_ AC- 273 Evan Hill
_ AC- 279 John Holladay
_ AC- 281 Sam Hreinson
_ AC- 290 Jacob Jenkins
_ AC- 297 Patrick Johnson
_ AC- 305 Ammon Judson
_ AC- 309 Benjamin Kland
_ AC- 313 Steel Labrum
_ AC- 317 Keagan Lapray
_ AC- 337 Owen Lorton
_ AC- 338 Chantel Lozano
_ AC- 343 Taft Mansfield
_ AC- 352 Tyler May
_ AC- 353 Sam McArthur
_ AC- 358 Bridger Mclnnes
_ AC- 364 Lucas Memmott
_ AC- 370 Jared Miles
__ AC- 376 Porter Montague
_ AC- 377 Damien Montelongo
_ AC- 382 Peter Mugleston
_ AC- 397 Eddie Omalza
_ AC- 398 Grayson ONeal
_ AC- 400 Dillan Orr
_AC- 402 Tony Pacheco
_ AC- 403 Chad Park
_AC- 404 Vyken Peacock
_ AC- 408 Joshua Pena Ontiveros
AC- 413 Bryton Pickett

Kanoe Chantry
Zamira Vehikite
Chloe Murillo
Presley Davis
Matilda Nolen
Eve Cowan
Brynnley Bath
Clarke Ashby
Lolly Rammell

Alie Lopez
Kyleigh Palmer
Rachel Barker
Lillian Bramble
Hayden Crosse
Lianne Sherwood
Mya Holbrook
Madeline Johnson
Sloane Oates

Kimberly Kennington

Laila Green
Olivia Perkins
Emma Bjornberg
Alessandra Castillo
Kaitlyn Routson
Linlee Curry
Abby Rawlings
Berklie Bell
Alauna Williams
Chloe Christensen
Kate Christensen
Kaitlyn Erickson
Naelle Tveten
Brylie Gygi
Alivia Bennett
Emily Swank
Camrie Snapp
Lola Lyne

Elaina Koenig
Sydney Urata
Kenna Fisk
Taelin Robertson
Elizabeth Moore
Katelyn Parker
Ashley Bagley
Joelle Beard
Jocee Blakey
Brinley Bellon
Ella Flick

Preslie Logan
Naomi Gibson
Alyssa Cazier
Isabela Garcia
Ellie Cason
Grace Holmgren
Clovyr Lewis
Ramie Peacock
Brianna Memmott
Kate Wardle
Alexis Petersen
Vanessa Munguia
Andelyn Peterson
Angela Ortega
Josie Freeman
Mary Stepan
Lydia Knapp

Lily Robinson
Serena Fenton
Zaya Hilton
Danika Dinsdale

2024 UVU DanceSport Festival - Saturday Events

Peak Performance

Diana Velykholova and Kelani Schultz
Strictly Ballroom

Strictly Ballroom

Strictly Ballroom

Ends / Altukhov

Strictly Ballroom

Strictly Ballroom

Strictly Ballroom

Stansbury High School
Kalli Sanders

Cedar Valley Ballroom
Kalli Sanders
Unknown

Caroline Barzee
Unknown

Cedar Valley Ballroom
Unknown

Cedar Valley Ballroom
Stansbury High School
Quickstep Dance Studio
Cedar Valley Ballroom

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley

BYU Youth

Island Style Dance
Alison Bleazard
Stansbury High School
Kalli Sanders

Lehi High

Springville High School
Stansbury High School
Unknown

Stansbury High School
Premier/byu
Timpanogos High School
Springville

Cedar Valley Ballroom
Unknown

Unknown

Springville High School
Springville

Unknown

SHS

Pleasant Grove High School
Kalli Sanders
Springville High School
Independent

Gio DanceWorld
Unknown

Unknown

Kalli Sanders

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley

Carli Ralph

Bingham High School
Unknown

Kalli Sanders

BYU Youth

Kalli Sanders

Kalli Sanders

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley

Springville

Unknown

Cedar Valley Ballroom
Bingham High School
Unknown

Lehi High

Kalli Sanders

Unknown

Springville High School



428
432
433
435
440
445
447
461
462
463
465
467
476
481
483
497
499
506
507
518
537
549
550

Mathews Quispe
Jaquelin Reyes
Jared Reyes

Grant Rich
Edward Rodriguez
Austin Rushton
Mitchell Sadowski
Jacob Seal
Clayson Searle
Carson Serna
Micah Serr
Thaxton Simcox
Tyson Stark
Kaden Taufer
Jonathan Tenney
Dashiell Van Zwol
Flavio Vargas
Cosette Warner
Brandon Webb
Austin Zimmerman
Jorsh Beltran
Parker Thompson
Chase Llewelyn

Gabriela Porcayo
Rebeca Sierra
Sedra Muayad
I1zabelle Draper
Lexi Callister
Jada Moller

Cali Aldridge
Madilyn Carlson
Kaysha Murray
Sarah Wages
Megan Jensen
Alivia Edwards
Ellie Stark

Sage Chaffin
Antonella Lozada
Hildy Mangum
Heidi Monroy
Alana Handy
Ady Jensen

Ellie Waters
Lyla Sewell
Camilla Peterson
Andrea Infante

Heat 34 [01:59 PM] First Round High School Syllabus Latin (S)

101
103
114
117
119
120
151
156
159
161
165
177
178
179
181
182
190
196
198
202
203
218
227
237
240
256
257
261
267
270
275
279
290
292
297
306
309
310
337
338
352
358
364
370
374
376
377

Aiden Aagard
Levi Adair
Adam Baird
Andrew Ball
Emmett Barker
Joseph Batalla
Caedmon Brown
Parker Bulloch
Bentley Bushman
Emiliano Bustos
Bracken Callister
Asher Clark
Carson Clifford
AJ Conlin
Brendan Cooper
David Cornelsen
Lincoln Crockett
Xan Cutler

Alex Dahl

Pietro De Paula
Tai Deeter
Mason Elder
Charlie Felt
Brandon Fox
Mason Gamble
Daniel Hall
Alex Hampton
Braiden Harvey
Skyler Haymond
Copper Heaps
Max Hill

John Holladay
Jacob Jenkins
Ashton Jensen
Patrick Johnson
Ayden Kavoosi
Benjamin Kland
Erik Knecht
Owen Lorton
Chantel Lozano
Tyler May
Bridger Mclnnes
Lucas Memmott
Jared Miles
Braden Moe
Porter Montague

Damien Montelongo

Brylie Gygi
Alie Lopez
Kyleigh Palmer
Grace Huaman
Alyvia Lyons
Lillian Bramble

Kimberly Kennington

Olivia Perkins
Emma Bjornberg
Alessandra Castillo
Kaitlyn Routson
Abby Rawlings
Brooklyn Forbush
Berklie Bell
Alauna Williams
Chloe Christensen
Ashley Hilton
Heather Judd
Katelyn Parker
Hailee Hibbert
Kaitlyn Erickson
Alivia Bennett
Michaela Jarvis
Katie Gubler
Lola Lyne

Natalie Applegate
Sydney Urata
Izabel Adams
Sohpie Smith
Jocee Blakey
Haley Dye

Kate Christensen
Joelle Beard
Samantha Camargo
Hildy Mangum
Ellie Romrell

Ella Flick

Emily Wells
Alyssa Cazier
Isabela Garcia
Savannah Childs
Ramie Peacock
Brianna Memmott
Kate Wardle
Sadie Fisher
Alexis Petersen
Vanessa Munguia

2024 UVU DanceSport Festival - Saturday Events

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
Unknown

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
Kalli Sanders

Bingham High School

Willowcreek

Kalli Sanders

Dixon Middle School

Ben Malcom

Cedar Valley Ballroom

Quickstep Dance Studio

Bingham High School

Springville

Springville High School

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
Timpanogos High School

Alison Bleazard

Willowcreek

Freedom Prep

Feeedom Prep Academy

Independent

Stansbury High School
Stansbury High School
Kalli Sanders

Bingham High School
Cedar Valley Ballroom

Kalli Sanders

Cedar Valley Ballroom
Quickstep Dance Studio
Cedar Valley Ballroom
American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
BYU Youth

Alison Bleazard

Premier Ballroom Academy
Stansbury High School
Kalli Sanders

Lehi High

None

Peak Performance
Springville

Bingham High School
Stansbury High School
Premier/byu

Vashti Smith

Timpanogos High School
Cedar Valley Ballroom
Bingham High School
Unknown

Cedar Valley Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Springville High School
Pleasant Grove High School
Springville High School
Kalli Sanders

Cedar Valley Ballroom
Springville High School
Cedar Valley Ballroom

Gio DanceWorld

Island Style Dance

Kalli Sanders

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
Bingham High School

Kalli Sanders

BYU Youth

Kalli Sanders

Vashti Smith/Kaylee Christensen
Kalli Sanders

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley



Heat 35 [02:10 PM] Quarter-final Round Junior High Syllabus Latin (R)

___ AC- 382
___ AC- 385
___ AC- 391
___ AC- 398
___ AC- 403
__ AC- 404
___ AC- 405
___ AC- 413
___ AC- 417
___ AC- 428
___ AC- 432
__ AC- 433
___ AC- 438
___ AC- 440
___ AC- 445
___ AC- 446
__ AC- 460
___ AC- 462
__ AC- 465
___ AC- 467
__ AC- 469
___ AC- 476
___AC- 484
__ AC- 482
___ AC- 483
__ AC- 497
__AC- 499
___ AC- 507
___ AC- 508
___ AC- 521
___ AC- 537
___ AC- 549
___ AC- 106
___ AC- 107
___ AC- 156
___ AC- 165
_X_ AC- 196
___ AC- 218
___ AC- 224
___ AC- 227
___ AC- 240
___ AC- 267
___ AC- 281
___ AC- 306
___ AC- 332
___ AC- 336
___ AC- 343
___ AC- 364
___ AC- 374
___ AC- 377
___ AC- 398
___ AC- 405
___ AC- 417
__ AC- 469
___ AC- 521
___ AC- 537
___ AC- 549

Heat 32 [02:11 PM] Final Round Open Pre-Teen Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)

Peter Mugleston
Carter Nelson
Kade Nieves
Grayson ONeal
Chad Park

Vyken Peacock
Abram Peay
Bryton Pickett
Braxton Platt
Mathews Quispe
Jaquelin Reyes
Jared Reyes
Connor Robertson
Edward Rodriguez
Austin Rushton
Mitch Sadowski
Caleb Scott
Clayson Searle
Micah Serr
Thaxton Simcox
Daxton Smith
Tyson Stark
Kaden Taufer
Timpanogos Team
Jonathan Tenney
Dashiell Van Zwol
Flavio Vargas
Brandon Webb
Elijah Webb

Dean Hansen
Jorsh Beltran
Parker Thompson

Johnny Alexander
Mason Allen
Parker Bulloch
Bracken Callister
Xan Cutler
Mason Elder
Jacob Fawcett
Charlie Felt
Mason Gamble
Skyler Haymond
Sam Hreinson
Ayden Kavoosi
Seth Ligon
Douglas London
Taft Mansfield
Lucas Memmott
Braden Moe

Damien Montelongo

Grayson ONeal
Abram Peay
Braxton Platt
Daxton Smith
Dean Hansen
Jorsh Beltran
Parker Thompson

Danika Dinsdale
Emma Mouritsen
Sydney Maxfield
Josie Freeman
Lily Robinson
Serena Fenton
Desiree Winterton
Taelin Robertson
Avery Merrill
Gabriela Porcayo
Rebeca Sierra
Sedra Muayad
Haley Wade

Lexi Callister
Jada Moller
Taya Spens
Rachel Millerberg
Kaysha Murray
Megan Jensen
Alivia Edwards
Katie Joubert
Ellie Stark

Mary Stepan
Daisy Catarero
Andelyn Petersen
Antonella Lozada
Heidi Monroy
Ady Jensen

Jadie Curtis
Brinley Bellon
Lyla Sewell
Camilla Peterson

Felicity Nichols
Aubrey Merrit
Charlotte Stokes
Kaitlyn Routson
Heather Judd
Alivia Bennett
Aniston Fowler
Michaela Jarvis
Lola Lyne
Sohpie Smith

1zzi May

Ellie Romrell
Payge Dalton
Brooklyn Castle
Ellie Cason
Brianna Memmott
Sadie Fisher
Vanessa Munguia
Josie Freeman
Desiree Winterton
Avery Merrill
Ella Jensen
Ashley Bagley
Lyla Sewell
Camilla Peterson

Final Round AC- Open Pre-Teen Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)

Heat 33 [02:20 PM] Second Round High School Newcomer Swing (SW)

Second Round AC- High School Newcomer Swing (SW)

Heat 34 [02:27 PM] Second Round High School Syllabus Latin (S)
Second Round AC- High School Syllabus Latin (S)

Heat 35 [02:34 PM] Semi-final Round Junior High Syllabus Latin (R)

Semi-final Round AC- Junior High Syllabus Latin (R)

2024 UVU DanceSport Festival - Saturday Events

Springville High School

Stansbury High School

Stansbury High School

Cedar Valley Ballroom

Lehi High

Kalli Sanders

Island Style Dance

Springville

Island Style Dance

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
IBA

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
Kalli Sanders

Bingham High School

Bingham High School

Kalli Sanders

Ben Malcom

Cedar Valley Ballroom

Premier Ballroom Academy

Quickstep Dance Studio

Bingham High School

Timpanogos High School

Springville High School

Springville High School

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
Alison Bleazard

Island Style Dance

Pleasant Grove High School

Freedom Prep

Feeedom Prep Academy

Legacy Dance Studio
Wakefield

Quickstep Dance Studio

BYU Youth

Peak Performance

Premier/byu

Peak Performance

Vashti Smith

Cedar Valley Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Pleasant Grove High School
Cedar Valley Ballroom

Legacy Dance Studio

Bohdan and Diana Velykholova
Carli Ralph

BYU Youth

Vashti Smith/Kaylee Christensen
American Preparatory Academy - West Valle!
Cedar Valley Ballroom

Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy
Pleasant Grove High School
Freedom Prep

Feeedom Prep Academy



2024 UVU DanceSport Festival - Saturday Events

Heat 33 [02:36 PM] Quarter-final Round High School Newcomer Swing (SW)
Quarter-final Round AC- High School Newcomer Swing (SW)

Heat 36 [02:39 PM] Elementary Syllabus Latin (PD)

AC- 106 Johnny Alexander Felicity Nichols
AC- 128 Preston Bennett Audrey Mansfield
AC- 208 Kal Derington Ansley Oviatt
AC- 224 Jacob Fawcett Aniston Fowler
AC- 399 Ender Orgill Karly Winterton
AC- 407 Noah Peay Avery Facer

Legacy Dance Studio

Rich Callister

Premier Ballroom Academy
Peak Performance

Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance

Heat 34 [02:41 PM] Quarter-final Round High School Syllabus Latin (S)
Quarter-final Round AC- High School Syllabus Latin (S)

Heat 37 [02:45 PM] Open Pre-Teen Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)
_ AC- 116 Hudson Baker Kanoe Chantry
_ AC- 262 Amnor Haslam Presley Davis
__ AC- 351 Hunter Matin Eve Cowan

Peak Performance
Strictly Ballroom
Ends / Altukhov

Heat 33 [02:53 PM] Semi-final Round High School Newcomer Swing (SW)
Semi-final Round AC- High School Newcomer Swing (SW)

Heat 34 [02:55 PM] Semi-final Round High School Syllabus Latin (S)

Semi-final Round AC- High School Syllabus Latin (S)

Heat 35 [02:57 PM] Final Round Junior High Syllabus Latin (R)
Final Round AC- Junior High Syllabus Latin (R)

Heat 33 [02:59 PM] Final Round High School Newcomer Swing (SW)

Final Round AC- High School Newcomer Swing (SW)

Heat 34 [03:00 PM] Final Round High School Syllabus Latin (S)
Final Round AC- High School Syllabus Latin (S)

[03:02 PM] Awards Break

Heat 38 [03:10 PM] First Round High School Syllabus American (F)

__ AC- 101 Aiden Aagard Aubrey Zukeran Stansbury High School
__ AC- 103 Levi Adair Alie Lopez Stansbury High School
_ AC- 112 Tyler Atkinson Grace Holmgren Bingham High School
_ AC- 114 Adam Baird Kyleigh Palmer Kalli Sanders

__ AC- 117 Andrew Ball Savannah Childs Bingham High School
_ AC- 119 Emmett Barker Alyvia Lyons Cedar Valley Ballroom
__ AC- 120 Joseph Batalla Lillian Bramble Kalli Sanders

_ AC- 123 Emma Beck Lianne Sherwood Caroline Barzee

_ AC- 153 Matthew Brunsdale Laila Green Stansbury High School
__ AC- 156 Parker Bulloch Olivia Perkins Quickstep Dance Studio
_ AC- 161 Emiliano Bustos Alessandra Castillo American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
__ AC- 177 Asher Clark Abby Rawlings Alison Bleazard

__ AC- 179 AJ Conlin Berklie Bell Stansbury High School
_ AC- 181 Brendan Cooper Alauna Williams Kalli Sanders

__ AC- 182 David Cornelsen Chloe Christensen Lehi High

_X_ AC- 196 Xan Cutler Heather Judd Peak Performance

__ AC- 198 Alex Dahl Hildy Mangum Springville High School
__ AC- 203 Tai Deeter Kaitlyn Erickson Stansbury High School
_ AC- 214 Garin Duersh Rachel Dimond Stansbury High School
__ AC- 218 Mason Elder Alivia Bennett Premier/byu

_ AC- 227 Charlie Felt Michaela Jarvis Vashti Smith

_ AC- 237 Brandon Fox Katie Gubler Timpanogos High School
__ AC- 239 Thomas Gabbitas Jocee Blakey Springville High School
__ AC- 256 Daniel Hall Miriam Ward Bingham High School
_ AC- 257 Alex Hampton Sydney Urata Unknown

__ AC- 267 Skyler Haymond Sohpie Smith Island Style Dance

_ AC- 269 Cooper Heaps Taelin Robertson Springville High School
__ AC- 271 Ben Hill Kenna Fisk Springville High School
_ AC- 279 John Holladay Camrie Snapp Springville High School
_ AC- 290 Jacob Jenkins Joelle Beard Kalli Sanders

__ AC- 292 Ashton Jensen Samantha Camargo Cedar Valley Ballroom
_ AC- 296 Conner Johnson Hayley Haymond Island Style Dance

__ AC- 297 Patrick Johnson Danika Dinsdale Springville High School
__ AC- 306 Ayden Kavoosi Ellie Romrell Cedar Valley Ballroom



___ AC- 337
___ AC- 338
___ AC- 344

AC- 348

AC- 352
AC- 358
AC- 364
AC- 370
AC- 376

___ AC- 377
___ AC- 381
___ AC- 385
___ AC- 389
__AC- 31
___ AC- 398
___ AC- 400
__ AC- 403
___ AC- 404

AC- 413

AC- 414
AC- 428
AC- 432
AC- 433

__ AC- 438
__ AC- 440
__ AC- 445
___ AC- 446
___ AC- 462
__ AC- 463
___ AC- 476
___ AC- 479

AC- 482

___ AC- 484
__AC- 499
___ AC- 508
___ AC- 537
___ AC- 549

Heat 39 [03:19 PM] Quarter-final Round Junior High Syllabus American (F)

~AC- 119
~ AC- 128
~ AC- 156
— AC- 166
— AC- 185
~ AC- 1%
X_ AC- 1%
~ " AC- 218
~ AC- 2
— AC- 227
~ AC- 229
— AC- 257
— AC- 267
~ AC- 2%
— AC- 306
~ AC- 32
~ AC- 343
~ AC- 364
~ AC- 3T
~ AC- 389
~ AC- 398
~ AC- 3%
— AC- 463
~ AC- 469
~ AC- 4%
— AC- 5%
— AC- 549

Heat 38 [03:22 PM] Second Round High School Syllabus American (F)
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Owen Lorton
Chantel Lozano
Trenton Mansfield
Weston Martin
Tyler May
Bridger Mclnnes
Lucas Memmott
Jared Miles
Porter Montague
Damien Montelongo
Heath Muggleston
Carter Nelson
Colin Nield

Kade Nieves
Grayson ONeal
Dillan Orr

Chad Park

Vyken Peacock
Bryton Pickett
Ryan Pickett
Mathews Quispe
Jaquelin Reyes
Jared Reyes
Connor Robertson
Edward Rodriguez
Austin Rushton
Mitch Sadowski
Clayson Searle
Carson Serna
Tyson Stark
Ashton Stevens
Timpanogos Team
Jonny Tenney
Flavio Vargas
Elijah Webb

Jorsh Beltran
Parker Thompson

Emmett Barker
Preston Bennett
Parker Bulloch
Kaleb Call

Crew Cragun
Peter Cutler

Xan Cutler
Mason Elder
Jacob Fawcett
Charlie Felt

Zeke Ferguson
Alex Hampton
Skyler Haymond
Conner Johnson
Ayden Kavoosi
Corban Mansfield
Taft Mansfield
Lucas Memmott
Damien Montelongo
Colin Nield
Grayson ONeal
Ender Orqgill
Carson Serna
Daxton Smith
Dash Van Zwol
Jorsh Beltran
Parker Thompson

Alyssa Cazier
Isabela Garcia
Tessa Fry

Kaley King
Chelsea Hansen
Ramie Peacock
Brianna Memmott
Kate Wardle
Alexis Petersen
Vanessa Munguia
Antonella Lozado
Emma Mouritsen
Nora Rynearson
Sydney Maxfield
Josie Freeman
Grace Huaman
Lily Robinson
Serena Fenton
Andelyn Petersen
Alexia Kernan
Gabriela Porcayo
Rebeca Sierra
Sedra Muayad
Haley Wade

Lexi Callister
Jada Moller
Natalie Applegate
Kaysha Murray
Sarah Wages
Ellie Stark
Rachel Millerberg
Daisy Catarero
Kate Christensen
Heidi Monroy
Jadie Curtis

Lyla Sewell
Camilla Peterson

Alyvia Lyons
Audrey Mansfield
Charlotte Stokes
Zamira Vehikite
Adelle Morris
Azure Robinson
Heather Judd
Alivia Bennett
Aniston Fowler
Michaela Jarvis
Amelia Farnsworth
Sydney Urata
Sohpie Smith
Hayley Haymond
Ellie Romrell
Melanie Routson
Ellie Cason
Brianna Memmott
Vanessa Munguia
Nora Rynearson
Josie Freeman
Karly Winterton
Sarah Wages
Katie Joubert
Katelyn Parker
Lyla Sewell
Camilla Peterson

Second Round AC- High School Syllabus American (F)

Kalli Sanders

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
Ladu Dance Studio

Utah Dance Artist/Angie Martin

Bingham High School

Kalli Sanders

BYU Youth

Kalli Sanders

Kalli Sanders

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
Springville High School

Stansbury High School

Ladu/Premier

Stansbury High School

Cedar Valley Ballroom

Bingham High School

Lehi High

Kalli Sanders

Springville High School

Cedar Valley Ballroom

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
IBA

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
Kalli Sanders

Bingham High School

Kalli Sanders

Dixon Middle School

Quickstep Dance Studio

Bingham High School

Timpanogos High School

Springville High School

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
Island Style Dance

Freedom Prep

Feeedom Prep Academy

Cedar Valley Ballroom
Rich Callister

Quickstep Dance Studio
Diana Velykholova and Kelani Schultz
Weber Ballroom

Peak Performance

Peak Performance
Premier/byu

Peak Performance

Vashti Smith

Ladu Dance Studio
Unknown

Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance

Cedar Valley Ballroom
Rich Callister

Carli Ralph

BYU Youth

American Preparatory Academy - West Valley
Ladu/Premier

Cedar Valley Ballroom
Island Style Dance

Dixon Middle School
Premier Ballroom Academy
Springville High School
Freedom Prep

Feeedom Prep Academy
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Heat 40 [03:29 PM] Semi-final Round Elementary Syllabus American (F)

_ AC- 128 Preston Bennett Audrey Mansfield Rich Callister

_ AC- 166 Kaleb Call Zamira Vehikite Diana Velykholova and Kelani Schultz
_ AC- 185 Crew Cragun Adelle Morris Weber Ballroom

_ AC- 194 Cole Cutler Sapphire Robinson Peak Performance

_ AC- 195 Peter Cutler Azure Robinson Peak Performance

_ AC- 208 Kal Derington Ansley Oviatt Premier Ballroom Academy

_ AC- 224 Jacob Fawcett Aniston Fowler Peak Performance

_ AC- 229 Zeke Ferguson Amelia Farnsworth Ladu Dance Studio

_ AC- 242 Jayden Garcia Julia Penate Legacy Dance Studio

_ AC- 399 Ender Orgill Karly Winterton Island Style Dance

Heat 39 [03:31 PM] Semi-final Round Junior High Syllabus American (F)
Semi-final Round AC- Junior High Syllabus American (F)

Heat 38 [03:33 PM] Quarter-final Round High School Syllabus American (F)
Quarter-final Round AC- High School Syllabus American (F)

Heat 40 [03:36 PM] Final Round Elementary Syllabus American (F)
Final Round AC- Elementary Syllabus American (F)

Heat 38 [03:38 PM] Semi-final Round High School Syllabus American (F)
Semi-final Round AC- High School Syllabus American (F)

Heat 39 [03:40 PM] Final Round Junior High Syllabus American (F)
Final Round AC- Junior High Syllabus American (F)

Heat 38 [03:42 PM] Final Round High School Syllabus American (F)
Final Round AC- High School Syllabus American (F)

[03:43 PM] Awards Break



Heat 41 [04:00 PM] First Round Open Youth Pre-Championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)

___ AC- 136
___ AC- 144
___ AC- 147
___ AC- 157
___ AC- 192
___ AC- 193
___ AC- 225
___ AC- 247
___ AC- 291
___ AC- 307
___ AC- 314

AC- 326

AC- 331
AC- 335
AC- 362
AC- 374
AC- 386
AC- 412

Trey Birkes
Joshua Boster
Kainoah Brantley
Kyle Bunker
Tyler Curtis
Camden Cutler
James Fawcett
Kyle Gines
Matthew Jenkins
Levi Keller

Sky Lambert
Porter LeBlanc
Jackson Libutti
Benjamin Logan
Sterling McOmber
Braden Moe
Duncan Nelson
Maxwill Phippen

Ashley Hilton
Emily Goodrich
Tabitha Miles
Alayna Petersen
Kaylee Bennett
Lexus Smith
Adalyn Stoddard
Liberty Andersen
Asia Winward
Sofia Wright
Brylie Gygi
Chloe Miller
Lana Brantley
Ellie Cornelsen
Scarlett Watson
Sadie Fisher
Sarah Whitt
Tehya Sonnenberg
Avalie Gerlach
Lexi Ascione
Rebecca Gwilliam
Maia Bradshaw
Kate Lewis
Emily Call

Jenna Van De Graaff
Sarah Goodrich
Brinlee Albright
Sarah Oates
Jadie Curtis
Hannah Sweat
Madison Peterson

Heat 42 [04:10 PM] Quarter-final Round Open Adult Pre-Championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)

_ AC- 422 Jacob Postma
_AC- 442 Tyler Routson
_ AC- 444 Malachi Ruebush
_ AC- 448 Zedan Sakar
_ AC- 449 Jacob Sapp

_ AC- 455 Jacob Schaumann
_ AC- 475 Jax Spenst

_ AC- 489 Trevor Thunell
_AC- 494 Tucker Urry
_AC- 498 Anderson Vargas
_ AC- 508 Elijah Webb
_ AC- 510 William Whitaker
_ AC- 315 Lucas Lamph
_ AC- 137 Adam Bitner
_ AC- 167 Travis Campbell

___ AC- 188
___ AC- 200
___ AC- 232
___ AC- 241
___ AC- 299
___ AC- 314
___ AC- 327
___ AC- 383
___ AC- 388
___ AC- 415
___ AC- 422
__AC- 4

AC- 478

AC- 510

Jeremy Crane
Mark Davies
Aldrin Fisher
Jason Garcia
Cristian Jones
Sky Lambert
Joseph Lee
Preston Munden
Joshua Nicholas
Alex Pixton
Jacob Postma
Erik Reschke
Snow Stephen
William Whitaker

Mary Green
Tiawna Gunnell
Milli Perkins
Alexis Holt
Chauncey Bricker
Kamilla Bird
Jenessa Depew
Brylie Gygi
Robyn Mortensen
Aislynn Bucy
Francesca Budiman
Kirstyn Dewsnup
Auvalie Gerlach
Jennifer Warnock
Madison Syme
Hannah Sweat

Heat 41 [04:15 PM] Quarter-final Round Open Youth Pre-Championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)
Quarter-final Round AC- Open Youth Pre-Championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)

Heat 42 [04:26 PM] Semi-final Round Open Adult Pre-Championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)
Semi-final Round AC- Open Adult Pre-Championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)

Heat 41 [04:31 PM] Semi-final Round Open Youth Pre-Championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)
Semi-final Round AC- Open Youth Pre-Championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)
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Cedar Valley Ballroom
Peak Performance
Island Style Dance
Peak Performance
Peak Performance
Peak Performance
Peak Performance
Island Style Dance
Treu Dancing
Bingham High School
Stansbury High School
Island Style Dance
Island Style Dance
Manuel Daria Sereda Casey Kayci Treu
Peak Performance
Vashti Smith/Kaylee Christensen
Strictly Ballroom

Treu Dancing

Treu Dancing

Peak Performance
Rick Robinson

Peak Performance
Andres and Veronika End
Island Style Dance
Strictly Ballroom

Peak Performance
BYU

Island Style Dance
Island Style Dance
Island Style Dance
BYU Youth

BYU

Casey & Kayci Treu
BYU

Andres and Veronika End
Utah Valley University
BYU

Utah Valley University
Stansbury High School
BYU

Utah Valley University
BYU

BYU/Laura Stirland
Treu Dancing

BYU

BYU

Island Style Dance
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Heat 43 [04:36 PM] Semi-final Round Open Junior Pre-Championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)

_ AC- 147 Kainoah Brantley Tabitha Miles
_ AC- 158 Emmett Burns Izzy Denney
_ AC- 165 Bracken Callister Kaitlyn Routson
_ AC- 247 Kyle Gines Liberty Andersen
_ AC- 265 Malek Haslam Melissa Smith
_ AC- 316 Nathanael Lamph Abigail Callister
_ AC- 368 Zane Merryweather Mary Gottfredson
_ AC- 374 Braden Moe Sadie Fisher

_ AC- 405 Abram Peay Desiree Winterton
_ AC- 448 Zedan Sakar Maia Bradshaw
_AC- 453 Aidan Scattergood Andromeda Haslam
_ AC- 489 Trevor Thunell Sarah Goodrich
_ AC- 508 Elijah Webb Jadie Curtis

_ AC- 540 Tayden Smith McKynlee Greer

Heat 42 [04:42 PM] Final Round Open Adult Pre-Championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)
Final Round AC- Open Adult Pre-Championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)

Heat 41 [04:47 PM] Final Round Open Youth Pre-Championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)
Final Round AC- Open Youth Pre-Championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)

Heat 44 [04:52 PM] Quarter-final Round Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q)
AC-

_ 136 Trey Birkes Ashley Hilton

_ AC- 137 Adam Bitner Mary Green

_ AC- 140 Oliver Black Allison Wood

_ AC- 188 Jeremy Crane Milli Perkins

_ AC- 200 Mark Davies Alexis Holt

_ AC- 232 Aldrin Fisher Chauncey Bricker

_ AC- 241 Jason Garcia Kamilla Bird

_ AC- 541 Benjamin Gibson Annie Dowse

_ AC- 307 Levi Keller Sofia Wright

_ AC- 314 Sky Lambert Brylie Gygi

_ AC- 327 Joseph Lee Robyn Mortensen

_ AC- 526 Ethan Meyer Taia Hobson

_ AC- 373 lan modesitt Linden Valgardson

_ AC- 388 Joshua Nicholas Francesca Budiman

_AC- 415 Alex Pixton Kirstyn Dewsnup

_ AC- 421 Nixon Pond Olivia Kartchner

_ AC- 422 Jacob Postma Avalie Gerlach

_ AC- 431 Erik Reschke Jennifer Warnock

_ AC- 449 Jacob Sapp Kate Lewis

_ AC- 475 Jax Spenst Jenna Van De Graaff

_AC- 478 Snow Stephen Madison Syme

_AC- 495 Asher Valgardson Cambria Mead

_ AC- 510 William Whitaker Hannah Sweat
AC- 219 Jesse Ewell Kenna Wimmer

Heat 43 [04:59 PM] Final Round Open Junior Pre-Championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)
Final Round AC- Open Junior Pre-Championship Ballroom (W/T/Q)

Heat 44 [05:04 PM] Semi-final Round Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q)
Semi-final Round AC- Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q)

Island Style Dance
BYU Youth

BYU Youth

Island Style Dance
BYU and Peak
BYU

Island Style Dance
Vashti Smith/Kaylee Christensen
Island Style Dance
Peak Performance
BYU and Peak
Peak Performance
Island Style Dance
Peak Performance

Cedar Valley Ballroom
BYU

Kristen Bell /JUVU

BYU

Andres and Veronika End
Utah Valley University
BYU

Treu's and McShinskey's
Bingham High School
Stansbury High School
BYU

Independent

Salem Hills High School
BYU

BYU/Laura Stirland
Bingham High School
Treu Dancing

BYU

Andres and Veronika End
Strictly Ballroom

BYU

Salem Hills High School
Island Style Dance
Salem Hills High School



Heat 45 [05:08 PM] Quarter-final Round Open Youth Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)

AC- 133

Samuel Bersie

Grace Forsberg

_ AC- 144 Joshua Boster Emily Goodrich
_ AC- 155 Michael Bucy Alyssa Thunell
_ AC- 157 Kyle Bunker Alayna Petersen
_ AC- 192 Tyler Curtis Kaylee Bennett
_ AC- 225 James Fawcett Adalyn Stoddard

AC- 291
AC- 331

Matthew Jenkins
Jackson Libutti

Asia Winward
Lana Brantley

_ AC- 335 Benjamin Logan Ellie Cornelsen
_ AC- 362 Sterling McOmber Scarlett Watson
_ AC- 386 Duncan Nelson Sarah Whitt
_AC- 412 Maxwill Phippen Tehya Sonnenberg
_AC- 442 Tyler Routson Lexi Ascione
_ AC- 444 Malachi Ruebush Rebecca Gwilliam
_ AC- 449 Jacob Sapp Kate Lewis
_AC- 455 Jacob Schaumann Emily Call
_AC- 494 Tucker Urry Brinlee Albright
_AC- 498 Anderson Vargas Sarah Oates

AC- 315

Lucas Lamph

Madison Peterson

Heat 46 [05:17 PM] Semi-final Round Open Junior 2 Ballroom (W/T/\VW/F/Q)

_ AC- 158 Emmett Burns Izzy Denney
_ AC- 165 Bracken Callister Kaitlyn Routson
_ AC- 193 Camden Cutler Lexus Smith
_ AC- 234 Logan Fisher Kai Chantry

AC- 316

Nathanael Lamph

Abigail Callister

_ AC- 368 Zane Merryweather Mary Gottfredson

_ AC- 374 Braden Moe Sadie Fisher

_ AC- 405 Abram Peay Desiree Winterton

_ AC- 448 Zedan Sakar Maia Bradshaw

_AC- 453 Aidan Scattergood Andromeda Haslam
AC- 489 Trevor Thunell Sarah Goodrich

Heat 45 [05:25 PM] Semi-final Round Open Youth Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)
Semi-final Round AC- Open Youth Ballroom (W/T/VWI/FIQ)

Heat 44 [05:34 PM] Final Round Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q)
Final Round AC- Open Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q)

Heat 47 [05:38 PM] Open Junior 1 Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)

_ AC- 115 Garrison Baker Kalea Chantry
_ AC- 146 Jon Bradley Joslen Tuck

_ AC- 262 Amnor Haslam Presley Davis
_ AC- 265 Malek Haslam Melissa Smith
_ AC- 368 Zane Merryweather Mary Gottfredson
_X_ AC- 471 Noah Smith Keilani Chantry
_ AC- 540 Tayden Smith McKynlee Greer

Heat 45 [05:46 PM] Final Round Open Youth Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)
Final Round AC- Open Youth Ballroom (W/T/VWI/F/Q)

Heat 46 [05:55 PM] Final Round Open Junior 2 Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)
Final Round AC- Open Junior 2 Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)

Heat 48 [06:04 PM] Open Adult Amateur Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q)

__ AC- 157 Kyle Bunker
AC- 167 Travis Campbell
AC- 383 Preston Munden
AC- 474 Ethan Snow

Alayna Petersen
Tiawna Gunnell
Aislynn Bucy
Laura Stirland

[06:13 PM] Awards - Open Events
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BYU Youth

Peak Performance

Peak Performance

Peak Performance

Peak Performance

Peak Performance

Treu Dancing

Island Style Dance
Manuel Daria Sereda Casey Kayci Treu
Peak Performance
Strictly Ballroom

Treu Dancing

Peak Performance

Rick Robinson

Andres and Veronika End
Island Style Dance

BYU

Island Style Dance

BYU Youth

BYU Youth

BYU Youth

Peak Performance
Peak Performance
BYU

Island Style Dance
Vashti Smith/Kaylee Christensen
Island Style Dance
Peak Performance
BYU and Peak
Peak Performance

Peak Performance
Strictly Ballroom
Strictly Ballroom
BYU and Peak
Island Style Dance
Peak Performance
Peak Performance

Peak Performance
Casey & Kayci Treu
Utah Valley University
Strictly Ballroom



Heat 49 [06:30 PM] First Round Open Youth Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/R)

AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-
AC-

112
134
136
144
147
158
163
175
186
189
193
201
214
219
225
228
230
239
247
259
263
272
292
296
302
307
314
326
335
344
346
347
348
349
362
371
373
386
400
411
421
422
442
489
494
495
498
510
530
315
551

Tyler Atkinson
Ridgeland Beynon
Trey Birkes
Joshua Boster
Kainoah Brantley
Emmett Burns
Adam Call

Masen Christensen
Wyatt Cragun
Parker Croad
Camden Cutler
Owen Davies
Garin Duersh
Jesse Ewell

James Fawcett
Samuel Felt

Camberley Fernandes

Thomas Gabbitas
Kyle Gines
Jackson Hansen
Dantes Haslam
Benjamin Hill
Ashton Jensen
Conner Johnson
Michael Jones
Levi Keller

Sky Lambert
Porter LeBlanc
Benjamin Logan
Trenton Mansfield
Abel Maravilla
Chris Marble
Weston Martin
Parker Mason
Sterling McOmber
Damion Mitchell
lan modesitt
Duncan Nelson
Dillan Orr

Max Phippen
Nixon Pond
Jacob Postma
Tyler Routson
Trevor Thunell
Tucker Urry
Asher Valgardson
Anderson Vargas
William Whitaker
Gabriel Rojas
Lucas Lamph
Robbie Grigg

Chelsea Hansen
Rae Sanders
Hailey Stewart
Emily Goodrich
Tabitha Miles
Izzy Denney
Emily Call
Pricilla Cousins
Ellie Cragun
Makenzie Gerlach
Lexus Smith
McKennah Boyle
Rachel Dimond
Linden Valgardson
Grace Bradshaw
Addison Brinkerhoff
Jacob Schaumann
Kenna Fisk
Liberty Andersen
Sienna Garcia
Bella Estrella
Camrie Snapp
Samantha Camargo
Hayley Haymond
Zoie Hampton
Sofia Wright
Aubrey Zukeran
Chloe Miller
Ellie Cornelsen
Tessa Fry

Lily Williams
Sayge Gardner
Kaley King
Dakodah Hew-Len
Scarlett Watson
emma guinn
Cambria Mead
Sarah Whitt
Miriam Ward
Sara Boyd

Olivia Kartchner
Avalie Gerlach
Tehya Sonnenberg
Sarah Goodrich
Brinlee Albright
Ava Lee

Sarah Oates
Hannah Sweat
Izabella Tab
Madison Peterson
Tori Brinkerhoff
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Bingham High School
WestLake Highschool
Treu Dancing

Peak Performance
Island Style Dance
BYU Youth

Bohdan and Diana Velykholova
Cedar Valley Ballroom
Weber Ballroom

Casey & Kayci Treu
Peak Performance
Island Style Dance
Stansbury High School
Salem Hills High School
Strictly Ballroom

BYU Youth

Island Style Dance
Springville High School
Island Style Dance
Cedar Valley Ballroom
Peak Performance

Jai Knighton

Cedar Valley Ballroom
Island Style Dance
Unknown

Bingham High School
Stansbury High School
Island Style Dance

Manuel Daria Sereda Casey Kayci Treu

Ladu Dance Studio
Quickstep Dance Studio
Rick Robinson

Utah Dance Artist/Angie Martin
American Leadership Academy
Peak Performance

Island Style Dance

Tristan Moe

Strictly Ballroom

Bingham High School
PGHS/Strictly/Treu's
Bingham High School

Treu Dancing

BYU Youth

Peak Performance

BYU

Salem Hills High School
Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance

Premier Ballroom Academy
BYU Youth

Pleasant Grove High School



Heat 50 [06:51 PM] First Round Open Adult Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/R)

___ AC- 104
___ AC- 118
__ AC- 122
___ AC- 12
___ AC- 133
__ AC- 136
___ AC- 1
___ AC- 148
_AC- 149
___ AC- 162
___ AC- 163
___ AC- 214
___ AC- 228
__ AC- 236
___ AC- 239
__ AC- 244
___ AC- 255
___ AC- 286
___ACY 299
___ AC- 302

AC- 311

AC- 314

___ AC- 322
___ AC- 3%
___ AC- 328
___ AC- 350
___ AC- 355
___ AC- 357
___ AC- 365
___ AC- 311
___ AC- 372
___ AC- 383
__ AC- 409
__ AC- 430
___ AC- 44
___ AC- 474
___ AC- 4715
___ AC- 478
___AC- 510
___ AC- 523
___ AC- 517
___ AC- 526
___ AC- 530
___ AC- 551

Heat 49 [07:06 PM] Quarter-final Round Open Youth Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/R)
Quarter-final Round AC- Open Youth Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/R)

Heat 50 [07:17 PM] Quarter-final Round Open Adult Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/R)
Quarter-final Round AC- Open Adult Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/R)

Heat 49 [07:27 PM] Semi-final Round Open Youth Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/R)
Semi-final Round AC- Open Youth Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/R)

Heat 50 [07:33 PM] Semi-final Round Open Adult Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/R)
Semi-final Round AC- Open Adult Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/R)

Heat 49 [07:38 PM] Final Round Open Youth Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/R)

2024 UVU DanceSport Festival - Saturday Events

Kai Agamez
Porter Bankhead
Peter Beard
Tyler Bell
Samuel Bersie
Trey Birkes
Enrique Blancas
Trevor Briones
Jason Brooks
Randon Butler
Adam Call

Garin Duersh
Samuel Felt
John Foster
Thomas Gabbitas
Samuel Geary
Tanner Hahne
Jaxon Humphrey
Cristian Jones
Michael Jones
Jacob Knight
Sky Lambert
Logan Lawson
Nathan Leavitt
William Lemmon
Dallin Matheson
Trevor McCubbin
Logan McHenry
Juan Mendez
Damion Mitchell
Tanner Mitchell
Preston Munden
Jose Perez
Parker Reedy
Kapono Rokobuludrau
Ethan Snow

Jax Spenst

Snow Stephen
William Whitaker
Tucker Williams
Victoria Zhang
Ethan Meyer
Gabriel Rojas
Robbie Grigg

Sarah Morgan
Sarah Radford
Megan Beard
Elyza Lester

Asia Winward
Hailey Stewart
Zaylie Shepherd
Emarie McAdams
Shelby Simpson
Saskia Paepke-Chile
Emily Call

Rachel Dimond
Addison Brinkerhoff
Sierra Somerville
Kenna Fisk

Taia Hobson
Hailey Herbst
Emily Echeverria
Kiaya Casper
Zoie Hampton
Madison Sacriste
Aubrey Zukeran
Alexa Searle
Leah Bitner
Miriam Ray
Aubreelyn Schuck
Kayla Wakefield
Brynnlee Busk
Briana Bartholomew
emma guinn
Sydni Kirkham
Aislynn Bucy
Sienah Pablo
Abigail Greisen
Emi Wilde

Kailey Parker
Allie Heath
Madison Syme
Hannah Sweat
Karli West

Sean Butler
Corinne Jackson
Izabella Tab

Tori Brinkerhoff

Final Round AC- Open Youth Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/R)

Heat 50 [07:43 PM] Final Round Open Adult Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/R)

Final Round AC- Open Adult Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/R)

Utah Valley University
Gio DanceWorld
Casey & Kayci Treu
Utah Valley University
Strictly Ballroom

Treu Dancing

Gio DanceWorld

BYU

BYU

Utah Valley University
Bohdan and Diana Velykholova
Stansbury High School
BYU Youth

Utah Valley University
Springville High School
BYU

Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Utah Valley University
Unknown

BYU

Stansbury High School
Ladu Dance Studio
Tristan Moe

Unknown

BYU

Utah Valley University
Deborah Andersen
BYU

Island Style Dance
Treu Dancing

Utah Valley University
Manuel and Daria
Manuel and Daria
Manuel and Daria
Strictly Ballroom

Utah Valley University
BYU

Island Style Dance
Utah Valley University
BYU

Independent

Premier Ballroom Academy
Pleasant Grove High School
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Heat 51 [07:48 PM] First Round Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)

AC-

104
112
122
126
134
148
149
162
163
186
201
214
219
225
228
236
239
243
244
541
250
255
259
272
302
307
311
314
322
325
328
344
346
349
350
355
357
365
371
372
373
400
421
422
430
441
474
475
478
495
504
510
523
513
517
526
530
533

Kai Agamez
Tyler Atkinson
Peter Beard

Tyler Bell
Ridgeland Beynon
Trevor Briones
Jason Brooks
Randon Butler
Adam Call

Wyatt Cragun
Owen Davies
Garin Duersh
Jesse Ewell
James Fawcett
Samuel Felt

John Foster
Thomas Gabbitas
Kaden Gardner
Samuel Geary
Benjamin Gibson
Porter Gorda
Tanner Hahne
Jackson Hansen
Benjamin Hill
Michael Jones
Levi Keller
Jacob Knight
Sky Lambert
Logan Lawson
Nathan Leavitt
William Lemmon
Trenton Mansfield
Abel Maravilla
Parker Mason
Dallin Matheson
Trevor McCubbin
Logan McHenry
Juan Mendez
Damion Mitchell
Tanner Mitchell
lan modesitt
Dillan Orr

Nixon Pond
Jacob Postma
Parker Reedy
Kapono Rokobuludrau
Ethan Snow

Jax Spenst

Snow Stephen
Asher Valgardson
Nathan Wakefield
William Whitaker
Tucker Williams
Joseph Winder
Victoria Zhang
Ethan Meyer
Gabriel Rojas
Issac Fausett

Sarah Morgan
Chelsea Hansen
Megan Beard

Elyza Lester

Rae Sanders

Emarie McAdams
Shelby Simpson
Saskia Paepke-Chile
Emily Call

Ellie Cragun
McKennah Boyle
Rachel Dimond
Linden Valgardson
Grace Bradshaw
Addison Brinkerhoff
Sierra Somerville
Kenna Fisk

Delaney Deutschlander

Taia Hobson
Annie Dowse
Dyani Feuhriman
Hailey Herbst
Sienna Garcia
Camrie Snapp
Zoie Hampton
Sofia Wright
Madison Sacriste
Aubrey Zukeran
Alexa Searle
Leah Bitner
Miriam Ray
Tessa Fry

Lily Williams
Dakodah Hew-Len
Aubreelyn Schuck
Kayla Wakefield
Brynnlee Busk
Briana Bartholomew
emma guinn
Sydni Kirkham
Cambria Mead
Miriam Ward
Olivia Kartchner
Avalie Gerlach
Abigail Greisen
Emi Wilde
Kailey Parker
Allie Heath
Madison Syme
Ava Lee

Sydnee Mower
Hannah Sweat
Karli West

Sofia Hawley
Sean Butler
Corinne Jackson
Izabella Tab
Kenna Wimmer

Utah Valley University
Bingham High School
Casey & Kayci Treu
Utah Valley University
WestLake Highschool
BYU

BYU

Utah Valley University
Bohdan and Diana Velykholova
Weber Ballroom

Island Style Dance
Stansbury High School
Salem Hills High School
Strictly Ballroom

BYU Youth

Utah Valley University
Springville High School
Southern Utah University
BYU

Treu's and McShinskey's
BYU

Utah Valley University
Cedar Valley Ballroom
Jai Knighton

Unknown

Bingham High School
BYU

Stansbury High School
Ladu Dance Studio
Tristan Moe

Unknown

Ladu Dance Studio
Quickstep Dance Studio
American Leadership Academy
BYU

Utah Valley University
Deborah Andersen

BYU

Island Style Dance

Treu Dancing

Tristan Moe

Bingham High School
Bingham High School
Treu Dancing

Manuel and Daria
Manuel and Daria
Strictly Ballroom

Utah Valley University
BYU

Salem Hills High School
Independent

Island Style Dance

Utah Valley University
Unknown

BYU

Independent

Premier Ballroom Academy
Salem Hills High School



Heat 52 [08:02 PM] Quarter-final Round Open Junior Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/R)

AC-

147
158
166
185
189
226
229
230
247
265
296
316
333
368
389
473
489
540

2024 UVU DanceSport Festival - Saturday Events

Kainoah Brantley
Emmett Burns
Kaleb Call

Crew Cragun
Parker Croad
Thomas Fawcett
Zeke Ferguson
Camberley Fernandes
Kyle Gines

Malek Haslam
Conner Johnson
Nathanael Lamph
Parker Lindsay
Zane Merryweather
Colin Nield

Peter Snarr

Trevor Thunell
Tayden Smith

Tabitha Miles
Izzy Denney
Zamira Vehikite
Adelle Morris
Makenzie Gerlach
Mary Gottfredson
Amelia Farnsworth
Jacob Schaumann
Liberty Andersen
Melissa Smith
Hayley Haymond
Abigail Callister
Isabella Penate
Eliana Spencer
Nora Rynearson
Avery Matthews
Sarah Goodrich
McKynlee Greer

Heat 51 [08:08 PM] Second Round Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)
Second Round AC- Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)

Heat 52 [08:22 PM] Semi-final Round Open Junior Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/R)

Semi-final Round AC- Open Junior Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/R)

Heat 51 [08:27 PM] Quarter-final Round Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)

Quarter-final Round AC- Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)

Heat 52 [08:34 PM] Final Round Open Junior Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/R)

Final Round AC- Open Junior Pre-Championship Latin (CC/S/R)

Heat 51 [08:39 PM] Semi-final Round Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)
Semi-final Round AC- Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)

Heat 53 [08:43 PM] Quarter-final Round Open Youth Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)

AC-

136
144
155
189
225
263
335
345
362
386
411
422
442
444
494
498
511
291
315
552

Trey Birkes
Joshua Boster
Michael Bucy
Parker Croad
James Fawcett
Dantes Haslam
Benjamin Logan
Trey Mansfield
Sterling McOmber
Duncan Nelson
Max Phippen
Jacob Postma
Tyler Routson
Malachi Ruebush
Tucker Urry
Anderson Vargas
Brennin Williams
Matthew Jenkins
Lucas Lamph
Parker Harris

Hailey Stewart
Emily Goodrich
Alyssa Thunell
Makenzie Gerlach
Grace Bradshaw
Bella Estrella
Ellie Cornelsen
Kallie Bitton
Scarlett Watson
Sarah Whitt

Sara Boyd

Avalie Gerlach
Tehya Sonnenberg
Rebecca Gwilliam
Brinlee Albright
Sarah Oates
Sophi Ruiz
Cydnee Matthews
Madison Peterson
Avonley Gunnell

Heat 54 [08:51 PM] Open Junior 1 Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)

X_ AC-
— AcC-

AC-
__ AC-

AC-
__ AcC-
“X_ AC-
— AcC-

115
226
229
262
265
389
471
540

Garrison Baker
Thomas Fawcett
Zeke Ferguson
Amnor Haslam
Malek Haslam
Colin Nield
Noah Smith
Tayden Smith

Kalea Chantry
Mary Gottfredson
Amelia Farnsworth
Presley Davis
Melissa Smith
Nora Rynearson
Keilani Chantry
McKynlee Greer

Heat 53 [09:00 PM] Semi-final Round Open Youth Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)
Semi-final Round AC- Open Youth Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)

Island Style Dance

BYU Youth

Diana Velykholova and Kelani Schultz
Weber Ballroom

Casey & Kayci Treu

Island Style Dance

Ladu Dance Studio

Island Style Dance

Island Style Dance

BYU and Peak

Island Style Dance

BYU

Legacy Dance / Strictly Ballroom / Kayci Treu
Island Style Dance

Ladu/Premier

Independent

Peak Performance

Peak Performance

Treu Dancing

Peak Performance
Peak Performance
Casey & Kayci Treu
Strictly Ballroom
Peak Performance
Manuel Daria Sereda Casey Kayci Treu
Ladu Dance Studio
Peak Performance
Strictly Ballroom
PGHS/Strictly/Treu's
Treu Dancing

BYU Youth

Rick Robinson

BYU

Island Style Dance
BYU Youth
Independent

BYU Youth

BYU Youth

Peak Performance
Island Style Dance
Ladu Dance Studio
Strictly Ballroom
BYU and Peak
Ladu/Premier

Peak Performance
Peak Performance



2024 UVU DanceSport Festival -

Heat 51 [09:09 PM] Final Round Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)
Final Round AC- Open Adult Novice Latin (S/R)

Heat 55 [09:12 PM] Semi-final Round Open Junior 2 Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)

___ AC- 189
___ AC- 193
___ AC- 226

AC- 234

AC- 316
AC- 333
AC- 368
AC- 473
AC- 489

Parker Croad
Camden Cutler
Thomas Fawcett
Logan Fisher
Nathanael Lamph
Parker Lindsay
Zane Merryweather
Peter Snarr

Trevor Thunell

Makenzie Gerlach
Lexus Smith
Mary Gottfredson
Kai Chantry
Abigail Callister
Isabella Penate
Eliana Spencer
Avery Matthews
Sarah Goodrich

Heat 53 [09:21 PM] Final Round Open Youth Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)
Final Round AC- Open Youth Latin (CC/S/R/PD/)

Heat 55 [09:30 PM] Final Round Open Junior 2 Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)
Final Round AC- Open Junior 2 Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)

Heat 56 [09:39 PM] Open Adult Amateur Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J)
AC-

118
AC- 141
AC- 298
AC-Y 299
AC- 312
AC- 383
AC- 291

Porter Bankhead
Enrique Blancas
Troy Johnson
Cristian Jones
Jasher Kuehn
Preston Munden
Matthew Jenkins

Sarah Radford
Zaylie Shepherd
Maryanne Coke
Kiaya Casper
Brooke Johnson
Aislynn Bucy
Cydnee Matthews

[09:47 PM] Awards - Open Events

Saturday Events

Casey & Kayci Treu
Peak Performance
Island Style Dance
Peak Performance
BYU

Legacy Dance / Strictly Ballroom / Kayci Treu

Island Style Dance
Independent
Peak Performance

Gio DanceWorld

Gio DanceWorld

Gio DanceWorld

Utah Valley University
Independent

Utah Valley University
Independent



2024 UVU DanceSport Festival - Saturday Events

Heat 57 [10:00 PM] Quarter-final Round Open Youth Pre-Championship Smooth (W/T/F)

_ AC- 134 Ridgeland Beynon Rae Sanders

_ AC- 136 Trey Birkes Ashley Hilton

_ AC- 190 Lincoln Crockett Macadey Done
_ AC- 193 Camden Cutler Lexus Smith

_ AC- 225 James Fawcett Adalyn Stoddard
_ AC- 228 Samuel Felt Addison Brinkerhoff
_ AC- 256 Daniel Hall Zoey Powell

_ AC- 259 Jackson Hansen Emma Ratliff

_ AC- 345 Trey Mansfield Kallie Bitton

_ AC- 346 Abel Maravilla Lily Williams

_ AC- 362 Sterling McOmber Scarlett Watson
_ AC- 374 Braden Moe Sadie Fisher

_ AC- 421 Nixon Pond Olivia Kartchner
_ AC- 436 Chandler Roberts Izabel Adams

_ AC- 448 Zedan Sakar Maia Bradshaw
_AC- 449 Jacob Sapp Kate Lewis

Heat 58 [10:05 PM] Semi-final Round Open Junior Pre-Championship Smooth (W/T/F)
_ AC- 132 Max Bersie Sarah Goodrich
__ AC- 158 Emmett Burns Izzy Denney

_ AC- 262 Amnor Haslam Presley Davis

_ AC- 265 Malek Haslam Melissa Smith
_ AC- 343 Taft Mansfield Ellie Cason

_ AC- 374 Braden Moe Sadie Fisher

_ AC- 436 Chandler Roberts Izabel Adams

_ AC- 448 Zedan Sakar Maia Bradshaw
_AC- 453 Aidan Scattergood Andromeda Haslam
__ AC- 473 Peter Snarr Avery Matthews

Heat 57 [10:10 PM] Semi-final Round Open Youth Pre-Championship Smooth (W/T/F)
Semi-final Round AC- Open Youth Pre-Championship Smooth (W/T/F)

Heat 59 [10:15 PM] Open Adult Pre-Championship Smooth (W/T/F)

__ AC- 150 Reed Broschinsky Milli Perkins

__ AC- 241 Jason Garcia Francesca Budiman

~_ AC- 350 Dallin Matheson Madison Sacriste

__ AC- 355 Trevor McCubbin Kayla Wakefield

_ AC- 357 Logan McHenry Brynnlee Busk
AC- 375 Tristan Moe Emarie McAdams

Heat 58 [10:21 PM] Final Round Open Junior Pre-Championship Smooth (W/T/F)
Final Round AC- Open Junior Pre-Championship Smooth (W/T/F)

Heat 57 [10:26 PM] Final Round Open Youth Pre-Championship Smooth (W/T/F)
Final Round AC- Open Youth Pre-Championship Smooth (W/T/F)

Heat 60 [10:31 PM] Semi-final Round Open Adult Novice Smooth (W/F)

__ AC- 190 Lincoln Crockett Macadey Done
_ AC- 228 Samuel Felt Addison Brinkerhoff
_ AC- 241 Jason Garcia Francesca Budiman
_ AC- 256 Daniel Hall Zoey Powell

_ AC- 302 Michael Jones Zoie Hampton

_ AC- 345 Trey Mansfield Kallie Bitton

_ AC- 346 Abel Maravilla Lily Williams

_ AC- 350 Dallin Matheson Madison Sacriste
_ AC- 355 Trevor McCubbin Kayla Wakefield
_ AC- 357 Logan McHenry Brynnlee Busk
_AC- 415 Alex Pixton Sophia Gerald

_ AC- 421 Nixon Pond Olivia Kartchner
_ AC- 449 Jacob Sapp Kate Lewis

Heat 61 [10:35 PM] Open Junior 1 Smooth (W/T/VW/F)

_ AC- 115 Garrison Baker Kalea Chantry
__ AC- 262 Amnor Haslam Presley Davis

~_ AC- 265 Malek Haslam Melissa Smith

Heat 60 [10:42 PM] Final Round Open Adult Novice Smooth (W/F)
Final Round AC- Open Adult Novice Smooth (W/F)

WestLake Highschool
Cedar Valley Ballroom
Cedar Valley Ballroom
Peak Performance

Peak Performance

BYU Youth

Bingham High School
Cedar Valley Ballroom
Ladu Dance Studio
Quickstep Dance Studio
Peak Performance

Vashti Smith/Kaylee Christensen
Bingham High School
Cedar Valley Ballroom
Peak Performance
Andres and Veronika End

Peak Performance

BYU Youth

Strictly Ballroom

BYU and Peak

Carli Ralph

Vashti Smith/Kaylee Christensen
Cedar Valley Ballroom

Peak Performance

BYU and Peak

Independent

BYU

BYU

BYU

Utah Valley University
Deborah Andersen
Independent

Cedar Valley Ballroom
BYU Youth

BYU

Bingham High School
Unknown

Ladu Dance Studio
Quickstep Dance Studio
BYU

Utah Valley University
Deborah Andersen

BYU

Bingham High School
Andres and Veronika End

Peak Performance
Strictly Ballroom
BYU and Peak



Heat 62 [10:45 PM] Semi-final Round Open Youth Smooth (W/T/FIVW)

_ AC- 133 Samuel Bersie Grace Forsberg
_ AC- 134 Ridgeland Beynon Rae Sanders

_ AC- 136 Trey Birkes Ashley Hilton

_ AC- 157 Kyle Bunker Alayna Petersen
_ AC- 190 Lincoln Crockett Macadey Done
_ AC- 198 Alex Dahl Katelyn Parker
_ AC- 225 James Fawcett Adalyn Stoddard
_ AC- 228 Samuel Felt Addison Brinkerhoff
_ AC- 362 Sterling McOmber Scarlett Watson
_ AC- 421 Nixon Pond Olivia Kartchner
_AC- 449 Jacob Sapp Kate Lewis
_AC- 511 Brennin Williams Alyssa Thunell
_ AC- 552 Parker Harris Avonley Gunnell
Heat 63 [10:52 PM] Semi-final Round Open Junior 2 Smooth (W/T/VWI/F)
_ AC- 132 Max Bersie Sarah Goodrich
__ AC- 158 Emmett Burns Izzy Denney

_ AC- 193 Camden Cutler Lexus Smith

_ AC- 234 Logan Fisher Kai Chantry

_ AC- 374 Braden Moe Sadie Fisher

_ AC- 436 Chandler Roberts Izabel Adams

_ AC- 448 Zedan Sakar Maia Bradshaw
_ AC- 453 Aidan Scattergood Andromeda Haslam
_ AC- 473 Peter Snarr Avery Matthews
Heat 64 [10:59 PM] Open Adult Amateur Smooth (W/T/F/VW)

__ AC- 150 Reed Broschinsky Milli Perkins

_ AC- 157 Kyle Bunker Alayna Petersen
~_ AC- 264 Jaxon Haslam Jiaxin Haslam

~_ AC- 375 Tristan Moe Emarie McAdams

Heat 62 [11:06 PM] Final Round Open Youth Smooth (W/T/FIVW)
Final Round AC- Open Youth Smooth (W/T/F/VW)

Heat 63 [11:13 PM] Final Round Open Junior 2 Smooth (W/T/\VW/F)
Final Round AC- Open Junior 2 Smooth (W/T/VWI/F)

[11:20 PM] Awards - Open Events

2024 UVU DanceSport Festival - Saturday Events

BYU Youth

WestLake Highschool
Cedar Valley Ballroom
Peak Performance
Cedar Valley Ballroom
Springville

Peak Performance
BYU Youth

Peak Performance
Bingham High School
Andres and Veronika End
BYU Youth

BYU Youth

Peak Performance

BYU Youth

Peak Performance

Peak Performance

Vashti Smith/Kaylee Christensen
Cedar Valley Ballroom

Peak Performance

BYU and Peak

Independent

BYU

Peak Performance
BYU

Independent



	[08:00 AM] UVU College Events
	(Combine Heats 12 and 12a on Floor)
	(Combine Heats 13 and 14 on Floor)
	(Combine Heats 16(Final) and 18 on Floor)
	(Combine Heats 22 and 23 on Floor)
	[11:55 AM] Syllabus Events
	[01:00 PM] Syllabus Events


